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SAUNAS 
MAKING 
YOU BETTER
People all over the world have always enjoyed heat 
in different ways, using everything from saunas and 
steam rooms to banyas and hammams to feel bet-
ter, look better and to spend time relaxing with loved 
ones. The modern sauna of today merges a lot of 
these traditions, bringing all the benefits of heat and 
steam into your home - so you can enjoy them daily.

With reservation for changes in our assortment. 

For the latest version visit tylohelo.com
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TYLÖHELO
We are living and breathing sauna, steam and infrared 
passion. We develop, manufacture and market high-quality 
sauna and steam products worldwide for a global market. 
The built in sense of pride and genuine feel that signifi es 
our sauna and steam products can’t be replicated. 
And it might just be a contributing factor to our 
century-old success story.

HOW PASSION CREATED A WORLD LEADER
We always strive to create class-leading products. 
Steeped in a tradition of sensible and durable solutions, 
our Nordic heritage constitutes the foundation behind the 
development of traditional sauna experiences.

WELLNESS BEFORE IT BECAME FASHIONABLE
Our traditional sauna products, heaters, sauna rooms, 
technology and accessories are all tried and tested by 
the world. A testament to the popularity of our take on 
wellness, is that we have been an established player in 
our market since 1919. TylöHelo products create sauna 
experiences in 90 countries across the world. And even 
though we are based in Sweden and Finland, the majority 
of our take on wellness is exported. 

TECHNOLOGY, QUALITY AND SAFETY
Our offering is a complete range of products and 
accessories to ensure a perfect wellness experience. 
Our saunas and steam rooms will always function 
seamlessly with our proprietary technology. 
Rooms, heaters, control panels, steam generators and 
accessories are all created by us. This is why we can 
provide generous warranties with all our products for 
residential use. The built-in longevity of our products 
ensure a long lasting return on investment as well as a 
smaller environmental foot-print. Our smart solutions 
means both thoughtful and energy-saving functions. 
Our designs are conceived to be easy on the eye, but also 
provide ease of use and a safe environment to all users.

ABOUT 
TYLÖHELO

 A CENTURY OF ENVIRONMENTAL   
 CONCERNS 
 Being who we are, we have always 
preferred to keep things close to home. Our products have 
always been developed by ourselves and by true sauna 
enthusiasts, with science becoming increasingly important 
over the last one hundred years. Our manufacturing 
processes are completely clean. There are no harmful 
emissions from any stage of the production process. 
The timber we use comes from responsibly managed 
forests in Scandinavia, the Baltic states and North 
America. None of our timber is sourced from the 
world’s precious rainforests. All plastic components 
are manufactured from environmentally certifi ed raw 
materials, with waste and scrap material kept to a 
minimum. We work steadily to change our business 

practices and share what we’ve learned. But we realise 
that what we have done is not enough. We seek not only 
to do less harm, but more good. We do it by providing 
feel-good moments and wellness experiences in the most 
energy effi cient way. 

GLOBAL CUSTOMER SUPPORT
We always work hard to get things right, create products 
and manuals and instructions that are comprehensive 
and easy to follow. But every now and then, questions 
arise. To counter act any hold-up during installation or 
how to operate our products, our support team is global 
and always there to assist through trained and competent 
local TylöHelo dealers. They will assist you to answer 
your questions clearly and effi ciently to ensure quick 
problem-solving.
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CAN HELP BURN CALORIES
Exercise is key for a healthy lifestyle, but new research shows that sometimes it’s time to relax. Findings show that it is 
actually possible to burn the same amount of calories by spending time in a hot bath, as you do running. The same should 
go for the sauna, considering that the explaining factor in these results is the raising of the core body temperature. 

Passive heating can never replace physical activity, but these results indicate that heat can be used as a complement to 
exercise in a healthy lifestyle.

The acute and chronic effects of hot water immersion on infl ammation and metabolism in sedentary, overweight adults, 2018.
Sven Hoekstra, under the guidance of Dr Christof Leicht and Dr Lettie Bishop, of the School of Sport, Exercise and Health Sciences (SSEHS).

CAN BUILD MUSCLE MASS
When your body is subjected to heat, it prompts 
a number of benefi cial changes in your body. 
Among these adaptive changes are increased plasma 
volume and blood fl ow to your heart and muscles. 
This leads to both an increase in athletic endurance 
and increased muscle mass, due to greater levels of 
heat-shock proteins and growth hormone.

BEAUTIFUL SKIN AND GLOW
Collagen is the protein that gives our tissues and 
organs strength and elasticity. The heat in sauna 
enhances collagen production, thereby strengthening 
and rejuvenating the complexion. 
The heat also leads to a dramatic increase in blood 
circulation. This in turn gives your skin a fresh 
appearance with at natural, healthy glow.

CAN HELP REDUCE 
MILD SYMPTOMS OF DEPRESSION
Research has found that regular sauna bathing actually 
has measurable positive effects on serotonin levels in 
our blood. Serotonin is the ”happiness hormone” and it 
affects our mood and behaviour. Low levels of serotonin 
causes symptoms of depression.

Article in Colorado Arts and Sciences about Christopher Lowry, 
University of Colorado.

INFRARED WARMTH
Infrared sauna can have benefi cial effects on several 
kinds of chronic pain like arthritis, back problems, 
sore muscles or joints and fybromyalgia. 
It can also raise the amount of serotonin, the ”feel 
good-hormone”, in our blood. Infrared saunas are 
commonly used for the ‘detoxifi cation’ associated 
with deep sweating.

FOR WELLNESS, 
HEALTH AND HAPPINESS
REGULAR SAUNA BATHING CAN PROTECT THE HEART 
Regular sauna bathing can reduce the risk of heart attacks by as much as 63%, according 
to a Finnish study. For 20 years, the the Finnish research team monitored 2,000 middle-
aged men. During this period, it became clear that those who sauna bathed regularly had 

a signifi cantly lower risk of suffering from cardiovascular diseases of various kinds.

Association Between Sauna Bathing and Fatal Cardiovascular and All-Cause Mortality Events, 2015.
Jari Laukkanen, M.D., Ph.D.,cardiologist and scientist at the Institute of Public Health and 
Clinical Nutrition, University of Eastern Finland
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SAUNA ROOMS
The name TylöHelo is the result of merging two venerable and reputable brands in the sauna, 
steam and wellness sector. Both brands are known to bring top notch products, each in their 
own way. TylöHelo through innovation, technology and utmost attention to detail. Helo by their 
century old traditions in state of the art craftsmanship and beautiful traditional sauna designs. 
Together, we have been in the business of making you feel better for over 150 years.

GIVE YOUR HOME SOME 
EXTRA WARMTH
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TylöHelo’s modular Harmony sauna room is 
the solution for those who want a quick and 
easy route to sauna enjoyment. Your sauna 
is delivered as prefabricated components 
that are easy to assemble. It is all set up for 
installation of electrical systems and the 
ventilation systems are ready to go. 
The end result is an attractive and 
seamlessly constructed sauna where all 
nails, screws and joints are covered. 

LOTS OF SAUNA FOR YOUR MONEY, CUSTOMISED 
STANDARD
Buying a sauna from TylöHelo is simple. Our Harmony 
sauna rooms can easily be customised to suit your 
individual requirements with regard to size and position. 
It’s up to you to decide what type of wood you want for 
the walls and interior fi ttings, as well as how much glass 
surface you want for your sauna room. Then you add the 
sauna heater that best suits your needs, and fi nally
 a control panel. 
All designs are available in any room confi guration 
on offer. You may also choose to design any room 
in the Harmony range with either vertical or 
horizontal panelling. 

HARMONY
MODULAR SAUNA ROOM

ALL SET FOR 
INSTALLATION 
OF UTILITIES 
ON DELIVERY

DAY 1 – DELIVERY & CONSTRUCTION
Prefabricated components delivered 

as a fl at-pack kit 
  

DAY 2 – READY FOR TAKING A SAUNA!
  

Ventilation and electricity are all set for connection 
to enable immediate sauna use.

  

SAUNA HEATER
Contact your electrician

ELECTRICITY
Pre-prepared

VENTILATION
Ready

Harmony   SAUNA ROOMS
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1 - LAYOUT
Choose between square, corner, glass front, glass corner 
and round corner. 

2 - PANEL
Horizontal or vertical paneling available in four different 
types of wood: Spruce, Aspen, Thermo-Aspen or Hemlock. 
Or two kinds of solid log: spruce or fi r.

3 - INTERIOR
Choose between Classic, Classic slim, wide benches 
made of alder or aspen. Then select a closed style with 
skirting panel or an open style without skirting panel. 
The skirting can have either soft or straight bench front.

4 - GLASS
You can choose between clear glass, tinted glass or 
frosted glass.

5 - DOOR HANDLE
Choose between horizontal and vertical orientation 
or go for the design handle.

6 -  SOFFIT
Soffi ts come with built-in lighting.

7 - HEATER 
Here it is important to know the size of the sauna. 
See the compare tool at the web site or use the table 
in this catalogue. 

It’s not hard to build a Harmony sauna. It can be made in a day or two. The thing that 
takes the longest time is to choose all the different elements like panels, benches 
and glass. The easiest way is to take it step by step in the right order.

PLAN YOUR HARMONY

Harmony   SAUNA ROOMS
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More information about Harmony can be found at tylohelo.com

CORNER
Aspen

CORNER WITH GLAZED SECTION
Spruce

SQUARE
Thermo Aspen

SQUARE WITH GLAZED SECTION, 
FRONT Thermo Aspen

SQUARE WITH GLAZED SECTION, 
SIDE Aspen

SQUARE WITH GLAZED SECTION, 
FRONT & SIDE Spruce

GLASS FRONT
Thermo Aspen

SQUARE WITH ROUND GLASS 
CORNER Aspen

GLASS CORNER 
Aspen

LAYOUT
You can fi t your Harmony into almost any space thanks to all the variations and sizes. 
The height is always 2,073 meters and the smallest measurement is 1,2 x 1,2 meters. 
Then you can make it as big as you want, also for professional use like spas and 
swimming halls. 

Harmony   SAUNA ROOMS

TYLÖHELO I 1514 I TYLÖHELO

1



MODULAR SIZE FOR ALL SPACES
Prefabricated saunas from TylöHelo are bundled with smart 
solutions for fast and easy assembly. You can build it yourself, 
customize and adapt to your personal taste. The foundation is 
always there, shaped by our extensive knowledge. Craftsmanship, 
solid materials and attention to detail stand at the core of this 
convenient sauna solution for modern homes and lifestyles.

SEE MORE 
DESIGNS AND 

MEASUREMENTS AT 
tylohelo.com 

OR AT YOUR 
DEALER

Replaceable sections
 Glass section vent

HARMONY CORNER 
1415X1415/C

HARMONY CORNER 
1925X1925/C

HARMONY CORNER 
2435X2435/C

HARMONY GC LEFT 
1670X1670

HARMONY GC LEFT 
1925X1925

HARMONY GC LEFT 
2435X2180

HARMONY GC ROUND 
1925X1415

HARMONY GC ROUND 
1925X1925

HARMONY GC ROUND 
2690X1925

HARMONY GF 
1670X1160

HARMONY GF 
2180X1925
*Third bench with bench support needs lo be 
ordered as special. 

HARMONY GF 
2435X2180
*Third bench with bench support needs lo be 
ordered as special. 

HARMONY SQ 
1160X1160

HARMONY SQ 
1925X1925

HARMONY SQ 
2435X2435

Corner

Square

Glass front

Round corner

Glass cornerReplaceable sections
 Glass section vent
 Glass section

Harmony   SAUNA ROOMS
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3STANDARD SAUNA  WALL PANELS
With our selection of different high-quality wooden wall 
panels for your new Harmony sauna, you will be able to 
match the rest of your space and personal taste. There 
are a number of different selections of woods to choose 
from, and our craftsmen assemble each wall section with 
skilled precision, in order to always ensure top quality. 
Chose between panels put up vertically (see image 2)
or horizontally (see image 1).  

LOG WOOD WALL PANELS
Make your own customized Log Sauna with solid logs 
available in two versions, vertical in Spruce or in blocks 
with either Spruce or Fir as a premium option (see image 3).

TylöHelo’s sauna panels come in a variety of different designs. They are all made of grade “A” 
wood and match the Harmony interior designs perfectly.

FIND THE RIGHT WALL PANELS FOR 
YOUR HARMONY

FOR MORE 
INFORMATION, 
CONTACT YOUR 

TYLÖHELO 
DEALER 

SPRUCE
Size: 12 x 85 mm

HEMLOCK
Size: 12 x 85 mm

LOG SPRUCE
Size: 44 x 100 mm

ASPEN
Size: 15 x 85 mm

THERMO ASPEN
Size:12 x 85 mm

PREMIUM LOG FIR
Size: 58 x 100 mm

PREMIUM LOG SPRUCE
Size: 58 x 100 mm

Harmony   SAUNA ROOMS
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SELECT STYLING FOR YOUR INTERIOR Harmony interiors are available in a number of different designs and are made to match the 
style of your Harmony. Your sauna room can be designed to custom standards by choosing 
from several types of woods, different designs and designs.

CLASSIC
The Classic range of solid aspen, alderwood or thermo alder sauna interior is available in pre-cut measurements or may be 
cut to individual preferences. The range includes benches and back rests with available skirting and siding for a complete 
and fi nished look.

CLASSIC SLIM
Classic Slim sauna interiors in aspen, alderwood or thermo alder are available in pre-cut measurements but may be cut to 
individual requirements for custom builds. The range includes benches and back rests with available skirting and siding for 
a complete and fi nished look.

CLASSIC WIDE 
The Classic Wide range of american tulip, aspen, alder or thermo alderwood.The sauna interior is available in custom 
measurements as fl ex interior. The range includes benches and back rests.

PANORAMA INTERIOR
The Panorama range of sauna benches with the overlapping design are made of aspen, 
alder and thermo alder and are available in custom measurements as fl ex interior. 

MORE 
INFORMATION 

CAN BE 
FOUND AT 
tylohelo.com

Harmony   SAUNA ROOMS
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CHOOSE GLASS AND DOORHANDLE
Either if it is a door glass, glass section or a glass front, the glass is always manufactured 
to withstand the considerable temperature differences between the outside and inside of 
the sauna without warping or becoming deformed.

Glass
Glass is one of the vital parts when you are building your sauna. Whether your want clear glass to get a feeling of 
openness, bronze glass to feel more warm, or frosted glass in order to shut out the world and relax.

CLEAR GLASS
Dimension: 8 mm tempered safety 
glass

BRONZE GLASS
Dimension: 8 mm tempered safety 
glass

FROSTED GLASS
Dimension: 8 mm tempered safety 
glass

Choose between horizontal and vertical orientation or go for the design handle.

Select door handle

VERTICALHORIZONTAL

SELECT WITH OR WITHOUT SOFFIT
If you want a soffi t for your Harmony they are easy to assemble. The roof trim that comes 
with the room is mounted on the outside of the soffi t and has LED down light included.

WITH SOFFIT

WITHOUT SOFFIT

Pick the right heater to fi t your needs. Read more on page 66.

Choose your sauna heater

Harmony   SAUNA ROOMS
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The multi-disciplinary Impression is a sauna and steam 
solution that easily integrates into existing bathrooms and 
provides a home spa experience in spite of its compact 
dimensions. The impression line of saunas is available in 
black or white frames and three different sizes. 
The walls, doors and glass may be positioned in 
a number of different confi gurations. It can even 
contain a fully functional steam room and shower.

IMPRESSION
READY SAUNA ROOM

EXCLUSIVE ALL-IN-ONE 
INSTRUMENT 
All Impression sauna rooms are 
supplied with an exclusive hygrometer/
thermometer with built-in LED lighting. 
Style and functionality in one – as well 
as atmospheric lighting. 

INGENIOUS COMPACT DESIGN 
Our Swedish designers set themselves the task of combining practical 
functions with an elegant setting where you can relax and pamper 
yourself in style. However, the Impression sauna also stands out by 
virtue of its ingenious compact design and its small dimensions. Here 
you can see an example of a common confi guration for a TylöHelo sauna.

COMPLETE WITH TWO SAUNA 
BENCHES
The sauna cubicle comes complete 
with two sauna benches at different 
levels and also with backrest and 
lightning.

IMPRESSION 
WILL FIT 
ALMOST 

ANYWHERE

IMPRESSION BASTU i1115/C
White: Item no. 9607 4800
Black: Item no. 9607 4802

IMPRESSION BASTU i1515/C
White: Item no. 9607 4805
Black: Item no. 9607 4807

IMPRESSION BASTU i1915/C
White: Item no. 9607 4810
Black: Item no. 9607 4812

IMPRESSION BASTU i1713
White: Item no. 9607 4825
Black: Item no. 9607 4827

IMPRESSION BASTU i1313
White: Item no. 9607 4820
Black: Item no. 9607 4822

IMPRESSION BASTU i1309
White: Item no. 9607 4815
Black: Item no. 9607 4817

Impression   SAUNA ROOMS

To see the Impression Steam go to page 52.
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CLASSIC
The Classic range of solid Aspen, Alderwood or 
Thermo-Alder sauna interior is available in pre-cut 
measurements or may be cut to individual preferences. 
The range includes benches and back rests with 
available skirting and siding for a complete and 
fi nished look.

2
Select sauna 
interior style

3
Add optional 
extras and 

accessories FLOOR GRATING
Made of Aspen. The fl oor decking feels smooth 
and pleasant beneath your bare feet and adds a 
sense of luxury and comfort. 
FLOOR DECKING 70x90x31 ASPEN  Item no. 9005 9006  
FLOOR DECKING 61x85x31 ASPEN  Item no. 9005 9015  

ARMREST FOR CLASSIC SLIM AND CLASSIC
For settings where the ends of sauna benches are not 
fi xed against a wall or other support. 
CLASSIC/SLIM ASPEN 598 HIGH  Item no. 9039 4500  
CLASSIC/SLIM ASPEN 598 LOW  Item no. 90394502  
CLASSIC/SLIM ASPEN 446 HIGH Item no. 9039 4504 
CLASSIC/SLIM ASPEN 446 LOW  Item no. 9039 4506  
CLASSIC/SLIM ALDER 598 HIGH  Item no. 9039 4520   
CLASSIC/SLIM ALDER 598 LOW  Item no. 9039 4522  
CLASSIC/SLIM ALDER 446 HIGH  Item no. 9039 4524   
CLASSIC/SLIM ALDER 446 LOW Item no. 9039 4526 

SIDE PANELS FOR CLASSIC SLIM
For settings where the ends of sauna benches are not 
fi xed against a wall or other support. 
CLASSIC/SLIM ASPEN 598 HIGH  Item no. 9039 4508 
CLASSIC/SLIM ASPEN 598 LOW  Item no. 9039 4510  
CLASSIC/SLIM ASPEN 446 HIGH  Item no. 9039 4512   
CLASSIC/SLIM ASPEN 446 LOW  Item no. 9039 4514  
CLASSIC/SLIM ALDER 598 HIGH  Item no. 9039 4528   
CLASSIC/SLIM ALDER 598 LOW  Item no. 9039 4530  
CLASSIC/SLIM ALDER 446 HIGH  Item no. 9039 4532  
CLASSIC/SLIM ALDER 446 LOW  Item no. 9039 4534  

CLASSIC SLIM
Classic Slim sauna interiors in Aspen, Alderwood or Thermo-Alder are available 
in pre-cut measurements but may be cut to individual requirements for 
custom builds. The range includes benches and back rests with available 
skirting and siding for a complete and fi nished look.

DIY, COSTUMIZE YOUR 
SAUNA ROOM
Either if you are renovating your old sauna or building a new completely from scratch 
is indeed a satisfying experience that means the design can be uniquely yours. 
TyloHelo can provide a wide range of products to help you with your this.

TylöHelo’s sauna panels are available in seven different designs, all made of grade A wood. 
The panels make a perfect match for TylöHelo’s solid benches. All our sauna panels have the STS 
profi le and measure 12 x 95 x 2400 mm, except for the PRO panel which is slightly thicker. The 
cedar panel has an STP profi le of 11 x 92 mm.

1
Choose sauna 

panels

Sauna panel STP profi le 
Size 11 x 92 x 2400 mm

PANEL STS 240 SPRUCE
Size: 12 x 95 mm 
Dimension: 85 mm 
Pack of 10
Item no. 9490 1280

PANEL STP 240 CEDAR
Size: 11 x 92 mm
Dimension: 86 mm 
Pack of 10 
Item no. 9490 0965

AMERICAN TULIPWOOD
Size: 18 x 170 mm
Dimension: 86 mm 
Pack of 4 
Item no. 9490 1390

HEMLOCK
Size: 12 x 95 mm
Dimension: 86 mm 
Pack of 10 
Item no. 9490 1386

PANEL STS 240 ASPEN/TH
Heat-treated aspen panel 
(knot-free). 
Size: 12 x 95 mm 
Dimension: 85 mm 
Pack of 10 
Item no. 9490 1025

PANEL STS 240 ASPEN
Knot-free aspen panel 
Size: 12 x 95 mm 
Dimension: 85 mm 
Pack of 10 
Item no. 9490 1380

PANEL PRO STP 240 
ASPEN
Knot-free aspen panel 
Size: 15 x 95 mm
Dimension: 85 mm. Pack of 10. 
Ideal for public facilities. 
Item no. 9490 1312

Sauna panel STS profi le 
Size 12 x 95 x 2400 mm

DIY, Costumized   SAUNA ROOMS
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2. BENCHES* ASPEN

Size in mm Item no.

Bench Classic 446x1009 9023 4900

Bench Classic 446x1264 9023 4901

Bench Classic 446x1520 9023 4902

Bench Classic 446x1775 9023 4903

Bench Classic 446x2031 9023 4904

Bench Classic 446x2287 9023 4905

Bench Classic 446x2542 9023 4906

Bench Classic 598x1009 9023 4907

Bench Classic 598x1264 9023 4908

Bench Classic 598x1520 9023 4909

Bench Classic 598x1775 9023 4910

Bench Classic 598x2031 9023 4911

Bench Classic 598x2287 9023 4912

Bench Classic 598x2542 9023 4913

*The benches can be cut 10 cm on each side. 
TylöHelo recommends the deep bench if space allows.

1. BACKREST ASPEN

Size in mm Item no.

Backrest Classic 899 9039 3400

Backrest Classic 1154 9039 3402

Backrest Classic 1410 9039 3404

Backrest Classic 1665 9039 3406

Backrest Classic 1921 9039 3408

Backrest Classic 2177 9039 3410

Backrest Classic 2432 9039 3412

3. SKIRTING PANELS ASPEN

Size in mm Item no.

Skirting panel Classic 1009 9039 4600

Skirting panel Classic 1264 9039 4602

Skirting panel Classic 1520 9039 4604

Skirting panel Classic 1775 9039 4606

Skirting panel Classic 2031 9039 4608

Skirting panel Classic 2287 9039 4610

Skirting panel Classic 2542 9039 4612

INTERIOR CLASSIC
The Classic Aspen and Alder benches clearly display quality craftsmanship.

AVAILABLE IN THE FOLLOWING:

Model: Classic.

Wood: Aspen and Alder

Design: standard.

Assembly: components are ready for 
assembly and can be cut to length if 
needed.

Finish: joined together using solidly glued 
dowels, with no visible screws.

Components: bench in two different 
depths, 446 and 598 mm. Backrest and 
skirting panels.

Add: wooden decking and bench support.

1. BACKREST ALDER

Size in mm Item no.

Backrest Classic 899 9039 3440

Backrest Classic 1154 9039 3442

Backrest Classic 1410 9039 3444

Backrest Classic 1665 9039 3446

Backrest Classic 1921 9039 3448

Backrest Classic 2177 9039 3450

Backrest Classic 2432 9039 3452

3. SKIRTING PANELS ALDER

Size in mm Item no.

Skirting panel Classic 1009 9039 4640

Skirting panel Classic 1264 9039 4642

Skirting panel Classic 1520 9039 4644

Skirting panel Classic 1775 9039 4646

Skirting panel Classic 2031 9039 4648

Skirting panel Classic 2287 9039 4650

Skirting panel Classic 2542 9039 4652

2. BENCHES* ALDER

Size in mm Item no.

Bench Classic 446x1009 9023 4940

Bench Classic 446x1264 9023 4941

Bench Classic 446x1520 9023 4942

Bench Classic 446x1775 9023 4943

Bench Classic 446x2031 9023 4944

Bench Classic 446x2287 9023 4945

Bench Classic 446x2542 9023 4946

Bench Classic 598x1009 9023 4947

Bench Classic 598x1264 9023 4948

Bench Classic 598x1520 9023 4949

Bench Classic 598x1775 9023 4950

Bench Classic 598x2031 9023 4951

Bench Classic 598x2287 9023 4952

Bench Classic 598x2542 9023 4953

*The benches can be cut 10 cm on each side. 
TylöHelo recommends the deep bench if space allows.

Bucket is no longer in our assortment.

DIY, Costumized   SAUNA ROOMS
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1. BACKREST ASPEN

Size in mm Item no.

Backrest Classic Slim 899 9039 3420

Backrest Classic Slim 1154 9039 3422

Backrest Classic Slim 1410 9039 3424

Backrest Classic Slim 1665 9039 3426

Backrest Classic Slim 1921 9039 3428

Backrest Classic Slim 2177 9039 3430

Backrest Classic Slim 2432 9039 3432

INTERIOR CLASSIC SLIM
The Classic Slim benches are sturdily crafted from solid Aspen or Alder without visible 
screws. It is also possible to order legs for free-standing benches.

AVAILABLE IN THE FOLLOWING:

Model: Classic Slim.

Wood: Aspen and Alder.

Design: standard. 

Assembly: components are ready for 
assembly and can be cut to length if 
needed.

Finish: joined together using solidly glued 
dowels, with no visible screws.

Components: bench in two different 
depths, 446 and 598 mm. Backrest and 
skirting panels.

Add: wooden decking, side panels, 
armrest and bench support.

2. BENCHES* ASPEN

Size in mm Item no.

Bench Classic Slim 446x1009x160 9023 4920

Bench Classic Slim 446x1264x160 9023 4921

Bench Classic Slim 446x1520x160 9023 4922

Bench Classic Slim 446x1775x160 9023 4923

Bench Classic Slim 446x2031x160 9023 4924

Bench Classic Slim 446x2287x160 9023 4925

Bench Classic Slim 446x2542x160 9023 4926

Bench Classic Slim 598x1009x160 9023 4927

Bench Classic Slim 598x1264x160 9023 4928

Bench Classic Slim 598x1520x160 9023 4929

Bench Classic Slim 598x1775x160 9023 4930

Bench Classic Slim 598x2031x160 9023 4931

Bench Classic Slim 598x2287x160 9023 4932

Bench Classic Slim 598x2542x160 9023 4933
*The benches can be cut 10 cm on each side. 
TylöHelo recommends the deep bench if space allows.

1 - BACKREST
The prefabricated backrests made 
of Aspen or Alder are comfortably 
contoured and also serve to screen 
off the light fi ttings, creating a gentle, 
indirect glow in the sauna. Can be cut 
to the correct length. This illustration 
shows an Alder backrest.

2 - SAUNA BENCHES
Prefabricated sauna benches made 
of solid Aspen and Alder. The benches 
have a stable design with solidly glued 
dowels, without visible screws. 
Can be cut to the correct length. 
This illustration shows Alder benches.

3 - SKIRTING PANELS
Prefabricated skirting panels screen 
off the gaps between the benches. 
Made of the fi nest Aspen and Alder. 
Can be cut to the correct length. 
This illustration shows Alder 
skirting panels.

3. SKIRTING PANELS ASPEN

Size in mm Item no.

Skirting panel Classic Slim 1009 9039 4620

Skirting panel Classic Slim 1264 9039 4622

Skirting panel Classic Slim 1520 9039 4624

Skirting panel Classic Slim 1775 9039 4626

Skirting panel Classic Slim 2031 9039 4628

Skirting panel Classic Slim 2287 9039 4630

Skirting panel Classic Slim 2542 9039 4632

DIY, Costumized   SAUNA ROOMS
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2. BENCHES* ALDER

Size in mm DxWxH Item no.

Bench Classic Slim 446x1009x160 9023 4960

Bench Classic Slim 446x1264x160 9023 4961

Bench Classic Slim 446x1520x160 9023 4962

Bench Classic Slim 446x1775x160 9023 4963

Bench Classic Slim 446x2031x160 9023 4964

Bench Classic Slim 446x2287x160 9023 4965

Bench Classic Slim 446x2542x160 9023 4966

Bench Classic Slim 598x1009x160 9023 4967

Bench Classic Slim 598x1264x160 9023 4968

Bench Classic Slim 598x1520x160 9023 4969

Bench Classic Slim 598x1775x160 9023 4970

Bench Classic Slim 598x2031x160 9023 4971

Bench Classic Slim 598x2287x160 9023 4972

Bench Classic Slim 598x2542x160 9023 4973

*The benches can be cut 10 cm on each side. 
TylöHelo recommends the deep bench if space allows.

3. SKIRTING PANELS ALDER

Size in mm Item no.

Skirting panel Classic Slim 1009 9039 4660

Skirting panel Classic Slim 1264 9039 4662

Skirting panel Classic Slim 1520 9039 4664

Skirting panel Classic Slim 1775 9039 4666

Skirting panel Classic Slim 2031 9039 4668

Skirting panel Classic Slim 2287 9039 4670

Skirting panel Classic Slim 2542 9039 4672

INTERIOR CLASSIC SLIM (CONT.)

1. BACKREST ALDER

Size in mm Item no.

Backrest Classic Slim 899 9039 3460

Backrest Classic Slim 1154 9039 3462

Backrest Classic Slim 1410 9039 3464

Backrest Classic Slim 1665 9039 3466

Backrest Classic Slim 1921 9039 3468

Backrest Classic Slim 2177 9039 3470

Backrest Classic Slim 2432 9039 3472

Saunas can be constructed in a variety of sizes and 
confi gurations using the prefabricated glazed sections made 
of durable safety glass. The end result is always the distinctive 
contemporary design for which TylöHelo is known. Clear 
glass, aspen wood frame and aluminium fl oor frame. Wood 
strip package and fl oor frame for the rest of the sauna can be 
purchased separately. 

GLASS CORNERS
1 - Glass corner A - 840 mm Aspen  Item no. 9511 3890  
2 - Glass corner A - 1095 mm Aspen  Item no. 9511 3894  
3 - Glass corner B - 840 mm Aspen  Item no. 9511 3892  
4 - Glass corner B - 1095 mm Aspen  Item no. 9511 3896  
DGL Plus Aspen door is needed (Item no. 9511 3150)

GLASS FRONTS
5 - Glass front C - 429 mm Aspen  Item no. 9511 3880  
6 - Glass front C - 512 mm Aspen  Item no. 9511 3882  
7 - Glass front C - 685 mm Aspen  Item no. 9511 3884  
8 - Glass front C - 940 mm Aspen  Item no. 9511 3886  
9 - Glass front C - 1196 mm Aspen  Item no. 9511 3888  
DGL Plus Aspen door is needed (Item no. 9511 3150)

Here we offer a number of glass fronts and 
corners to allow you to create your own stylish 
and spacious sauna.

GLASS FRONTS AND CORNERS

DIY, Costumized   SAUNA ROOMS
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1 - SAUNA DOOR DGL
An exclusive no-threshold sauna door with door leaf of 
tempered 8 mm safety glass. The frame has a magnetic 
strip closure and the door has sturdy aluminium hinges 
with a decorative stainless steel housing.  

BRONZE GLASS  
6x19  590x1890 mm  Item no. 9511 3160  Spruce  
7x19  690x1890 mm  Item no. 9511 3170  Spruce  
7x19  690x1890 mm  Item no. 9103 1700  Aspen
7x20  690x1990 mm  Item no. 9103 1720  Aspen 
7x21  690x2090 mm  Item no. 9103 1740  Aspen
8x19  790x1890 mm  Item no. 9103 1710  Aspen
8x20  790x1990 mm  Item no. 9103 1730  Aspen
8x21  790x2090 mm  Item no. 9103 1750  Aspen
9x19  890x1890 mm  Item no. 9103 1900  Aspen
9x20  890x1990 mm  Item no. 9103 1904  Aspen
9x21  890x2090 mm  Item no. 9103 1908  Aspen

CLEAR GLASS  
6x19 590x1890 mm  Item no. 9511 3162  Spruce  
7x19 690x1890 mm  Item no. 9511 3175  Spruce  
7x19  690x1890 mm  Item no. 9103 1705  Aspen
7x20  690x1990 mm  Item no. 9103 1725  Aspen 
7x21  690x2090 mm  Item no. 9103 1745  Aspen
8x19  790x1890 mm  Item no. 9103 1715  Aspen
8x20  790x1990 mm  Item no. 9103 1735  Aspen
8x21  790x2090 mm  Item no. 9103 1755  Aspen
9x19  890x1890 mm  Item no. 9103 1902  Aspen
9x20  890x1990 mm  Item no. 9103 1906  Aspen
9x21  890x2090 mm  Item no. 9103 1910  Aspen

2 - SAUNA DOOR DGB
Robust sauna doors in tempered 8 mm 
safety glass. The fi nger-jointed stand-ard frame (92 mm) 
is made in Pine.

BRONZE GLASS  
7x19  690x1890 mm  Item no. 9103 1500  
7x20  690x1990 mm  Item no. 9103 1520  
7x21  690x2090 mm  Item no. 9103 1540  
8x19  790x1890 mm  Item no. 9103 1510  
8x20  790x1990 mm  Item no. 9103 1530  
8x21  790x2090 mm  Item no. 9103 1550  
9x19  890x1890 mm  Item no. 9103 1916  
9x20  890x1990 mm  Item no. 9103 1920  
9x21  890x2090 mm  Item no. 9103 1924  

CLEAR GLASS  
7x19  690x1890 mm  Item no. 9103 1505  
7x20  690x1990 mm  Item no. 9103 1525  
7x21  690x2090 mm  Item no. 9103 1545  
8x19  790x1890 mm  Item no. 9103 1515  
8x20  790x1990 mm  Item no. 9103 1535  
8x21  790x2090 mm  Item no. 9103 1555  
9x19  890x1890 mm  Item no. 9103 1918  
9x20  890x1990 mm  Item no. 9103 1922  
9x21  890x2090 mm  Item no. 9103 1926

3 - SAUNA DOOR ALU LINE
Aluminium glass door strips and handle on inside made of 
Alder. Outer frame dimensions 1870 x 778 mm. 

BRONZE GLASS  
Item no. 9103 2055  

CLEAR GLASS  
Item no. 9103 2060  

4 - DGB/DGL WITH FOUR HINGES
Both DGB and DGL doors are available with four sturdy 
hinges, providing a very stable structure. The doors have 
no threshold and also allow disabled access thanks to their 
generous width. 

DGL CLEAR GLASS
10x19  990x1890 mm  Item no. 9103 1930  Aspen
10x20  990x1990 mm  Item no. 9103 1934  Aspen
10x21 990x2090 mm  Item no. 9103 1938  Aspen

DGL BRONZE GLASS
10x19  990x1890 mm  Item no. 9103 1928  Aspen
10x20  990x1990 mm  Item no. 91031932  Aspen
10x21  990x2090 mm  Item no. 9103 1936  Aspen

DGB CLEAR GLASS
10x19  990x1890 mm  Item no. 9103 1946  Pine
10x20  990x1990 mm  Item no. 9103 1950  Pine
10x21  990x2090 mm  Item no. 9103 1954  Pine

DGB BRONZE GLASS
10x19  990x1890 mm  Item no. 9103 1944  Pine
10x20  990x1990 mm  Item no. 9103 1948  Pine
10x21  990x2090 mm  Item no. 9103 1952  Pine 

SAUNA DOORS
Our top-quality doors are specially manufactured to withstand the considerable temperature 
differences between the outside and inside of the sauna without warping or becoming 
deformed. Would you like a sauna door with different dimensions or made from different 
materials? Contact a TylöHelo dealer for a quote.

DIY, Costumized   SAUNA ROOMS
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BLACK

WHITE

GREY

UNTREATED

FINAL TOUCH, 
DRESS YOUR SAUNA
Taika panels are available in three different forms; horizontal, brick 
and square and can be had in a number of wood fi nishes.

TAIKA PANEL, CERTIFIED BIRCH PLYWOOD

Size in mm Item no.

Black 12 x 196 x 1800 (6 rm/m²) 0038606

Black 12 x 196 x 2100 (6 rm/m²) 0038605

Black 12 x 196 x 2400 (6 rm/m²) 0038603

Black 12 x 196 x 3050 (6 rm/m²) 0038608

White 12 x 196x1800 (6 rm/m²) 0038620

White 12 x 196 x 2100 (6 rm/m²) 0038621

White 12 x 196 x 2400 (6 rm/m²) 0038622

White 12 x 196 x 3050 (6 rm/m²) 0038623

Grey 12 x 180 x 1800 (6 rm/m²) 0038660

Grey 12 x 180 x 2100 (6 rm/m²) 0038661

Grey 12 x 180 x 2400 (6 rm/m²) 0038662

Untreated 12 x 180 x 3050 (6 rm/m²) 0038663

Untreated 12 x 180 x 1800 (6 rm/m²) 0038630

Untreated 12 x 180 x 2100 (6 rm/m²) 0038631

Untreated 12 x 180 x 2400 (6 rm/m²) 0038632

Untreated 12 x 180 x 3050 (6 rm/m²) 0038633

Panels and cladding

TAIKA BRICK, CERTIFIED BIRCH PLYWOOD
Tongued and grooved on all sides 

Size in mm Item no.

Black 12 x 196 x 616 (0,11m²/kpl) 0038604

Black 12 x 376 x 616 (0,22m2/kpl) 0038607

White 12 x 196 x 616 (0,11m2/kpl) 0038625

White 12 x 376 x 616 (0,22m2/kpl) 0038626

Grey 12 x 196 x 616 (0,11m2/kpl) 0038665

Grey 12 x 376 x616 (0,22m2/kpl) 0038666

Untreated 12 x 196 x 616 (0,11m2/kpl) 0038635

Untreated 12 x 376 x 616 (0,22m2/kpl) 0038636

TAIKA SQUARE, CERTIFIED BIRCH PLYWOOD 
Tongued and grooved on all sides 

Size in mm Item no.

Black 12 x 376 x 376 (0,13m2/kpl) 0038609

White 12 x 376 x 376 (0,13m2/kpl) 0038627

Grey 12 x 376 x 376 (0,13m2/kpl) 0038637

Untreated 12 x 376 x 376 (0,13m2/kpl) 0038667

DIY, Costumized   SAUNA ROOMS

The interior is no longer in our assortment.
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PEOPLE HAVE ALWAYS 
ENJOYED HEAT

PROFESSIONAL ROOMS
Spas, hotels, gym, swimming halls and other public saunas have to be of a high quality when 
used many long days a week. It also has to look inviting for the guests no matter if it is 
readymade or customized for special requests. 
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Are you longing for a vacation, but 
hesitant to being away from your home 
sauna? We’ve got you covered! Here 
is a guide to a whole bunch of fun and 
completely unique saunas, for you to 
experience on your next holiday.

THE WORLD’S LARGEST 
PUBLIC SAUNA
The world’s largest sauna is located on 
a remote beach in the Arctic Circle. The 
giant sauna fi ts more than a hundred 
people, so if you´re the social kind of 
sauna bather, this one’s defi nitely for 
you. We’ve written more about this 
impressive sauna, that actually features 
sauna heaters from our very own brand 
Kastor.

THE HOCKEY SAUNA
You know how cold you can get during 
an ice hockey game? The Finns have 
come up with the perfect solution: a 
Hockey Sauna! Imagine being able 
to watch your favourite team score, 
wrapped in nothing but a towel and with 
a cold beer at hand. In Finland (where 
else), it’s now possible.

THE SALT SAUNA
This uniques sauna in Den Bosch, The 
Netherlands, has walls made up entirely 
of Himalayan salt. Salty saunas have a 
lot of health benefi ts and can help give 
relief from many respiratory ailments. 
The salt gives a wonderful scent and 
even taste to the steam, and has been 
used for medical purposes since 
ancient times.

THE ICE SAUNA
It might sound hard to believe, but this 
ice sauna in northern Sweden is almost 
as steamy and hot as any regular sauna. 
Ice is a powerful insulator, and this 
sauna is built almost from large chunks 
of ice. The moist heat of the ice sauna 
is said to be a very unique experience, 
and the beautiful location on a lake 
allows you to cool off with a dip in the 
water through a hole cut in the ice.

CUSTOM
However smart and beautifully designed, a standard solution doesn’t always satisfy the inner 
most sauna dreams. Perhaps you have an “impossible” space that you would like to turn into 
a fully functional sauna? Or that your existing sauna room is looking a little tired. Regardless of 
your reason, TylöHelo customized solutions will help convert your dreams into reality. 

We have a vast selection of both fi nished designs that allow you to create your ideal space. 
To put the fi nal touches on your room there is an abundant range of matching accessories 
to choose from. Our experience and knowledge make us a reliable partner in conceiving 
your new wellness sanctuary. Our sauna professionals are always ready to help you or your 
architect in creating your dream sauna room.

PROFESSIONAL ROOMS
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PROFESSIONAL ELECTRIC 
SAUNA HEATERS

Shaped by real life use

Professionally managed environments like saunas in 
hotels, clubs, swimming baths and sporting facilities 
prioritize reliability and low energy consumption. Thanks 
to a tried-and-tested construction, intelligently conceived 
functions and top quality materials, our Sense Commercial 
heaters are more than a match for tough use and 
demanding conditions. The Sense Commercial heaters are 
equipped with features for smart, effi cient and practical 
use in commercial situations. 

STAND-BY MODE
Senses user frequency and automatically adjusts power 
output accordingly. 

WIFI-BASED CONTROL PANEL ‘ELITE’
Control multiple sauna or steam rooms from a single 
point of access, such as a front desk, or mobile device.

SENSE COMMERCIAL

1  6.6 kW - For sauna volume 4–8 m³
 8 kW - For sauna volume 6–12 m³
 10.7 kW - For sauna volume 10–18 m³
 16 kW - For sauna volume 15–35 m³
 20 kW - For sauna volume 22–43 m³ 
2  Offers a classic dry sauna in public settings. 
3  Add control panel Elite together with relay box  
 Commercial / Commercial Lite. 

LAAVA*/SKLE

1  9 kW - for sauna volume 8-13 m³.
 10.5 kW - for sauna volume 9-15 m³.
 12 kW - for sauna volume 10-18 m³.
 15 kW - for sauna volume 14-24 m³.
2 LAAVA with BWT offers both hot and dry or  
 gentle and moist sauna. SKLE and LAAVA   
 without BWT offer a classic sauna.
3  Suitable with WE 40 + Trend or Premium 
 control panel.
* Laava available also with BWT.

MAGMA*/SKLA 

1  18 kW - for sauna volume 18-30 m³.
 21 kW - for sauna volume 24-36m³.
  26 kW - for sauna volume 30-46 m³.
2  MAGMA with BWT offers both hot and dry   
 or gentle and moist sauna. SKLA and MAGMA  

without BWT offer a classic sauna.
3  Suitable with WE 50 + Trend or Premium 
 control panel.
* Magma available also with BWT.

SAGA ELECTRO

1  16 kW - for sauna volume 16-30 m³.
 20 kW - for sauna volume 20-40 m³.
  24 kW - for sauna volume 24-50 m³.
2 Offers smooth, radiant heat with a generous  
 amount of sauna stones and the open design.
3  Suitable with WE 50 + Trend or Premium   
 control panel.

Electric heaters   PROFESSIONAL ROOMS
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Combining the Steam Commercial generator, Sense Commercial sauna heater with steam 
distributor, and the Elite control panel makes a Soft Sauna experience possible in public 
and commercial spaces as well. Representing a new way of enjoying heat and humidity, 
Soft Sauna is a modern take on the traditional sauna. 

TYLARIUM - FOR PROFESSIONAL USE

Control and monitor your sauna from the offi ce or 
reception using nothing but local WiFi, a mobile device 
and TylöHelo’s app. The app was specially developed to 
optimize your sauna experience and is compatible with 
iOS, Android and desktop PCs.

Elite control panel 

Steam Commercial 
generator

Sense Commercial 
sauna heater with 
steam distributor

Elite control panel with Relay 
Box Commercial and 

Tylarium Elite Kit*

-Set temperature and humidity 

-Can create multiple user profi les 

-Control sauna/steam via WiFi and local app

-Set different schedules for different week days 

-Set specifi c profi les for specifi c times or dates

-Instant fault notifi cation

CALCULATE HOW 
MUCH YOU CAN 
SAVE WITH OUR 

STANDBY TOOL ON 
tylohelo.com

Elite control panel

Tylarium   PROFESSIONAL ROOMS

Selma Spa in Sunne, Sweden

Tylarium

Sauna 
volume m3 Sauna heater kW Relay box Steam generator kW Control panel Required Optional

10-18 Sense Commercial 10 Commercial Lite Steam Commercial 9 Elite
Tylarium Elite Kit 
Item no. 71016000 Steam outlet

15-35 Sense Commercial 16 Commercial Steam Commercial 9 Elite Tylarium Elite Kit 
Item no. 71016000 Steam outlet

22-43 Sense Commercial 20 Commercial Steam Commercial 12 Elite Tylarium Elite Kit 
Item no. 71016000 Steam outlet

With lower temperatures and plenty of steam, Soft Sauna will give your customers a spa 
experience to remember and return to. Adding aromatic essential oils to the steam will 
provide a scented sauna session that is even more relaxing.

* Temperature/humidity sensor, 4 meter sensor 
cable, 3 meter Sync cable
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STEAM BATH IS A COMPLETELY 
RELAXING EXPERIENCE

Enjoy the soothing and invigorating properties of a steam bath. The warm and enveloping 
mist, serenity and solitude is a perfect way to relax and let a stressful day dissipate. 
New technology and smart control units allow  you to optimize the steam bath settings to 
suit your specific preferences. Just step in, close the door to the outside and let the rich 
billowing steam embrace you. 

STEAM ROOMS
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PANACEA
STEAM ROOM

The Panacea steam bath soothes both 
body and soul. The hot steam envelops the 
body, releasing tension and easing muscle 
aches, while a variety of light and sound 
settings provide relaxing additions to 
the mind. 
Panacea is available in 6 different standard 
sizes and comes with a dramatic back-lit 
wall. Choose between various glass tints 
and opaque options.

CORIAN BENCH (stool)
Ergonomic and easily portable stool. 
Size: 660 x 310 x 450 mm (LxDxH).
Item no. 9607 5060

CORIAN BENCH
Hardwearing and hygienic bench for 
larger steam rooms.

BENCH 1545 
Size: 1545 x 600 x 450 mm (LxDxH).
Item no. 9607 5050  

BENCH 1945
Size: 1945 x 600 x 450 mm (LxDxH).
Item no. 9607 5052  

BENCH 2345 
Size: 2345 x 600 x 450 mm (LxDxH).
Item no. 9607 5054  

PANACEA 1309 TX/T
Size: 1325 x 925 x 2090 mm
Item no. 9607 5028

PANACEA 1709 TX/T 
Size: 1725 x 925 x 2090 mm
Item no. 9607 5030

PANACEA 1709 
Size: 1725 x 925 x 2090 mm
Item no. 9607 5026 

PANACEA 1709 TX
Size: 1725 x 925 x 2090 mm
Item no. 9607 5034

PANACEA 1309 T
Size: 
1325 x 925 x 2090 mm
Item no. 9607 5020

PANACEA 1709 T 
Size: 
1725 x 925 x 2090 mm
Item no. 9607 5022

PANACEA 1717 1B
Size: 
1725 x 1725 x 2090 mm
Item no. 9607 5070

PANACEA 2117 2B
Size: 
2125 x 1725 x 2090 mm
Item no. 9607 5076

PANACEA 2117 1B 
Size: 
2125 x 1725 x 2090 mm
Item no. 9607 5074 

PANACEA 2521 2B 
Size: 2525 x 2125 x 2090mm
Item no. 9607 5080

PANACEA 2525 2B 
Size: 2525 x 2525 x 2090 mm
Item no. 9607 5084

1717, 2117 and 2525 can be delivered with a handicap-friendly door (930 mm opening).  
1309, 1709 is available with steam column or steam outlet and also with fl oor tray as option.

Panacea   STEAM ROOMS

EXCELLENT BENCH
A more standard alternative in 
aluminium.

BENCH 1545 
Size: 1545 x 610 x 460 mm (LxDxH).
Item no. 9607 5044  

BENCH 1945
Size: 1945 x 610 x 460 mm (LxDxH).
Item no. 9607 5046  

BENCH 2345 
Size: 2345 x 610 x 460 mm (LxDxH).
Item no. 9607 5048  
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ELYSÉE
STEAM ROOM

TylöHelo Elysée is the perfect complement 
to public bathing facilities in hotels, spas 
and corporate hospitality suites. Or why not 
a luxurious addition to your home? 
The organic shapes of the Elysée steam 
room interiors will certainly help you relax 
in the best possible way.

SEAMLESS STEAM BATH 
EXPERIENCE 
Elysée is made of high-tech, vacuum-
formed, special-grade white plastic 
for a sturdy, steamtight construction. 
Supplied in ready-to-assemble wall and 
ceiling sections with integral seating 
and a recessed downlight above 
each seat.
The door is made of tinted, tempered 
safety glass with a sturdy white 
lacquered frame and aluminium 
handles. 
Transformer for lighting, air outlet vent 
and all assembly hardware included. 
Glass wall sections and service walls 
are available in widths 398, 588 and 
778 mm.

Position of steam head.
* Exterior height 2170 mm. These steam  
 rooms have a  one-piece dome. 
** Exterior height 2070 mm.

ELYSÉE 2D*  
Item no. 9609 1000

ELYSÉE 2DM*  
Item no. 9609 1012  

ELYSÉE 4F**  
Item no. 9609 1028  

ELYSÉE 6F**  
Item no. 9609 1032   

ELYSÉE 2DC*  
Item no. 9609 1002

ELYSÉE 3FCR*  
Item no. 9609 1140   

ELYSÉE 2DS*  
Item no. 9609 1010  

ELYSÉE 3 FCL*  
Item no. 9609 1144  

ELYSÉE 5 FCR*  
Item no. 9609 1148   

ELYSÉE 5FCL*  
Item no. 9609 1152 

ELYSÉE 8F**  
Item no. 9609 1036   

ELYSÉE 7E**  
Item no. 9609 1050 

Elysée can also be reversed. Add a 
suitable steam generator and control 
panel. Outer wall coverings are not 
included. The dashed lines show the roof 
extension. The rooms can be extended 
further in the direction of the arrow.

Elysée   STEAM ROOMS

One glass section added in this picture.
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IMPRESSION
STEAM ROOM

TylöHelo’s steam showers are perfect in the 
modern bathroom and embody a distinct 
Scandinavian design. It’s a revolution in 
home spa and spa suite, compact enough 
to fi t into even a small bathroom. 
They provide fl exible solutions that are 
easily adapted to an existing layout. 
The steam bath is a gentler experience. 
The atmospheric humidity inside reaches 
100%, yet the temperature is only 40-45 °C, 
inviting you to relax a little longer.

MAXIMUM FREEDOM IN 
A SMALL SPACE 
Impression is available in three different
sizes. The corner model measures just
1125 x 1125 mm and comes with a
bench. The middle sized model is 
1325 x 925 mm and is delvired with 
a single bench.
The largest one has twin benches and 
measures 1725 x 925 mm. 

A FLEXIBLE SYSTEM
The walls can be reversed and 
assembled in a variety of ways to 
suit your bathroom layout. The steam 
generator is operated using the touch 
control panel on the steam shower 
column. The lacquered aluminium 
profi les conform to a registered design 
that ensures maximum versatility within 
the unique TylöHelo system, without any 
screws or visible fi ttings. The sleek lines 
of the design are a joy to behold – and 
simplicity itself to clean.

HIGH-QUALITY MATERIALS
TylöHelo’s steam bath with shower in 
the Impression range is now available 
with a fl oor tray. The structure is made 
entirely of cast marble, an extremely 
stable material with a surface fi nish that 
ensures good water run-off.

SMART, ADAPTABLE SOLUTIONS
TylöHelo’s fl oor tray for the Impression 
series has adjustable feet and an 
integral water trap. The tray entails an 
additional height of 100 mm, producing 
a total external height of 2200 mm 
for an Impression mounted on a tray. 
The tray is also supplied with a cup for 
waste water that is mounted on the 
steam head. The cup protects the tray 
and guarantees its function.

IMPRESSION I110/C
Exterior height 2090 mm. Size: 1125 x 1125 mm
Includes a ceiling shower. Accommodates one person at a time.
White profi les  Item no. 9607 4930  
Black profi les  Item no. 9607 4932
White profi les with fl oor tray  Item no. 9607 4931
Black profi les with fl oor tray  Item no. 9607 4933

IMPRESSION I130
Exterior height 2090 mm. Size: 1325 x 925 mm
White profi les  Item no. 9607 4950
Black profi les  Item no. 9607 4952
White profi les with fl oor tray  Item no. 9607 4951
Black profi les with fl oor tray  Item no. 9607 4953

IMPRESSION I170
Exterior height 2090 mm. Size: 1725 x 925 mm
White profi les  Item no. 9607 4960
Black profi les  Item no. 9607 4962
White profi les with fl oor tray  Item no. 9607 4961
Black profi les with fl oor tray  Item no. 9607 4963

Impression   STEAM ROOMS
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IMPRESSION TWIN
STEAM ROOM

Combined sauna and steam shower 
offering unique relaxation options. The 
design and materials exude a palpable 
feeling of luxury. The perfect way to relax 
after a workout session is to combine a 
sauna and steam shower. Impression Twin 
really gives you the best of both worlds. 
Walls, glass sections and doors can be 
assembled in a variety of ways to suit 
your bathroom layout. All interior fi ttings – 
except for the sauna heater – can be placed 
where you wish. 

TWIN 130/1309
White  Item no. 9607 4840 
Black  Item no. 9607 4841

TWIN 130/1313  
White  Item no. 9607 4842 
Black  Item no. 9607 4843

TWIN 130/1713
White  Item no. 9607 4844 
Black  Item no. 9607 4845

Exterior height 2090 mm. All rooms can be reversed.

TWIN 130/1313/W
White  Item no. 9607 4854 
Black  Item no. 9607 4855

TWIN 130 SQ /1309
White  Item no. 9607 4846 
Black  Item no. 9607 4847

TWIN 130/1713/W 
White  Item no. 9607 4856 
Black  Item no. 9607 4857

TWIN 130 SQ /1313
White  Item no. 9607 4848 
Black  Item no. 9607 4849

TWIN 130/1309/W
White  Item no. 9607 4852 
Black  Item no. 9607 4853

TWIN 130 SQ /1713
White  Item no. 9607 4850 
Black  Item no. 9607 4851

Black glass

White plastic

Glass/Door

Wood

Impression Twin   STEAM ROOMS
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1 - GLASS SECTION 778/2020 
BRONZE Size 778 x 2020 mm.  
Item no. 9091 4060

2 - GLASS SECTION 588/2020 
BRONZE Size 588 x 2020 mm.  
Item no. 9091 4050  

3 - GLASS SECTION 398/2020 
BRONZE Size 398 x 2020 mm.  
Item no. 9091 4040   

4 - STEAM COLUMN TX2020/G  

5 - STEAM DOOR 60 G 2020 
BRONZE Size: 778 x 2020 mm  
Item no. 9091 4000

1 - STEAM COLUMN TX202/G
TylöHelo’s steam column tx202/G is a truly fl exible solution 
developed especially to convert a standard shower space 
into a steam room. The actual steam column can easily be 
combined with suitable glass sections and a steam door 
to achieve a fully bespoke solution. The steam column is 
easily operated with the control panel from the h-series on 
the outside and is fi tted on the inside with a steam head and 
hand-held shower. The steam column is also available as a 
pure steam column with no shower, called t202/G.  

STEAM COLUMN WITH SHOWER  
Item no. 8900 8160
STEAM COLUMN WITHOUT SHOWER 
Item no. 8900 8170 

2 - STEAM COLUMN TX202/W
The tx202/W is a wall-mounted steam column that offers 
both steam and shower options. The steam column makes it 
possible to convert a niche into a complete steam room with 
glass sections and steam doors. The column includes both 
a hand-held and a main sprinkler head, as well as a steam 
head. The main sprinkler head can be attached vertically, 
from 2180 mm to 1960 mm, as well as horizontally. The 
minimum installation size is 2140 mm. The column is also 
equipped with storage shelves and TylöHelo’s new h1 touch-
control operating panel. 

Item no. 8900 8140    

CONVERT A STANDARD SHOWER INTO A 
STEAM ROOM

STEAM COLUMN TX

You can achieve your desired width by combining a steam column and steam door with your choice of glass sections. 

STEAM DOORS
Our top-quality doors are specially manufactured to withstand the considerable temperature 
differences between the outside and inside of the sauna without warping or becoming 
deformed. If you want a steam door with different dimensions or made from different 
materials, request a quote.

Costumized   STEAM ROOMS

1 - STEAM DOOR 101 G Tempered, 
tinted safety glass door specially 
adapted for wheelchair access with 
an extra wide opening and fl at sill. 
Outer frame dimensions: 1870 x 1010 
x 60 mm, width of opening: 900 mm. 

RIGHT-HINGE DOOR WITH TINTED 
GLASS AND ALUMINIUM FRAME
Item no. 9091 2025

LEFT-HINGE DOOR WITH TINTED 
GLASS AND ALUMINIUM FRAME 
Item no. 9091 2030

RIGHT-HINGE DOOR WITH TINTED 
GLASS AND WHITE ALUMINIUM 
FRAME Item no. 9091 2027

LEFT-HINGE DOOR WITH TINTED 
GLASS AND WHITE ALUMINIUM 

FRAME Item no. 9091 2032

2 - STEAM DOOR 60 G Tempered 
safety glass door. Opening 670 mm.

TINTED GLASS WITH ALUMINIUM 
FRAME 1870x778x60 mm  
Item no. 9091 2000   

TINTED GLASS WITH WHITE 
ALUMINIUM FRAME 1870x778x60 mm  
Item no. 9091 2003   

TINTED GLASS WITH ALUMINIUM 
FRAME 2020x778x60 mm  
Item no. 9091 4000  

TINTED GLASS WITH WHITE 
ALUMINIUM FRAME 2020x778x60 mm  
Item no. 9091 4005   

TINTED GLASS WITH ALUMINIUM 
FRAME 2100x778x60 mm  
Item no. 9091 2040   

CLEAR GLASS WITH ALUMINIUM 
FRAME 1870x778x60 mm  
Item no. 9091 2001   

CLEAR GLASS WITH WHITE 
ALUMINIUM FRAME 1870x778x60 mm  
Item no. 9091 2005   

CLEAR GLASS LEFT, NO DOOR 
THRESHOLD, ALUMINIUM FRAME 
2020x778x60 mm  Item no. 9091 4070   

CLEAR GLASS RIGHT, NO DOOR 
THRESHOLD, ALUMINIUM FRAME 
2020x778x60 mm  Item no. 9091 4075  

3 - STEAM DOOR 50 G Narrow 
door in tempered clear glass with 
concealed hinges. 

Outer frame dimensions: 1855 x 635 x 43 
mm, width of opening: 550 mm.  

Item no. 9091 1010 

4 - STEAM DOOR Tempered safety 
glass door. Available with either 
tinted glass or clear glass. The new 
steam door G60 has no threshold, a 

major advantage in facilities requiring 
disabled access, and is fi tted with 
four hinges to complement the 
designs of the other doors in the DGL 
and DGB ranges. 

TINTED GLASS
9x19  right  Item no. 9091 2250  

9x20  right  Item no. 9091 2254  

9x21  right  Item no. 9091 2258  

10x19  right  Item no. 9091 2262  

10x20  right  Item no. 9091 2266  

10x21  right  Item no. 9091 2270  

9x19  left  Item no. 9091 2274  

9x20  left  Item no. 9091 2278  

9x21  left  Item no. 9091 2282  

10x19  left  Item no. 9091 2286  

10x20  left  Item no. 9091 2290  

10x21  left  Item no. 9091 2294   

CLEAR GLASS
9x19  right  Item no. 9091 2252  

9x20  right  Item no. 9091 2256  

9x21  right  Item no. 9091 2260  

10x19  right  Item no. 9091 2264  

10x20  right  Item no. 9091 2268  

10x21  left  Item no. 9091 2272  

9x19  left  Item no. 9091 2276  

9x20  left  Item no. 9091 2280  

9x21  left  Item no. 9091 2284  

10x19  left  Item no. 9091 2288  

10x20  left  Item no. 9091 2292    

10x21  left Item no. 9091 2296
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Your TylöHelo steam room is not a steam 
room without our effi cient steam generators. 
Smart versions for both home and 
commercial use are available. Both are 
made with sensible technology for mindful 
use of water and electricity. 

The steam delivery happens quickly and quietly through 
specifi cally developed steam nozzles. Have your steam 
room always ready to go at a moments notice through the 
convenience of stand-by mode.

For extra dimensions of luxury, convenience and comfort 
we can furnish a variety of add-ons to your steam 
generator, such as automated cleaning kit, de-scaling 
equipment and fragrance pumps, to name but a few. 

ACCESSORIES ON THESE PAGES
Other page:
-Tylö Commercial Steam generator
-Helo Steam Pro generator
-Helo Premium control panel
-TylöHelo Elite control panel
-TylöHelo fragrance pump
-TylöHelo Bahia steam outlet 

This page:
-Water softener Premier 
compact
-Auto-clean kit

It’s all about water
IT’S NOT JUST STEAM
Our new steam generators set a new industry standard 
with their innovative solutions based on decades of 
experience.

WE MAKE SURE EVERYTHING 
OPERATES SMOOTHLY
To ensure proper steam generation, it is important to 
analyse the water in your area. The quality of the water 
has a major bearing on both the function and service life 
of your steam generator.

Contact your local TylöHelo dealer to determine the water 
quality before ordering your steam generator system. 
Sometimes your local water company may be able to 
provide the information you need.

MAKE YOUR STEAM 
EXPERIENCE COMPLETE

FOR THE FULL 
PRODUCT RANGE 

VISIT
tylohelo.com

Steamheaters   STEAM ROOMS

TOTAL CONTROL WITH ELITE
Control and monitor your steam room from a distance using nothing but local WiFi, a mobile device and TylöHelo’s app. 
The app is especially developed to optimise your steam experience and is compatible with iOS, Android and desktop PCs.
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RELAX AND DETOX IN A 
RELAXING INFRARED ROOM

INFRARED ROOMS
Experience the deep-penetrating heat that infrared heat therapy rooms and panels can provide. 
The infrared waves reach deeper into your tissues, relieving aching muscles of pain and stiffness. 
With rapid heat-up time, your infrared room is energy efficient and ready-to-go at the blink of an eye.

TYLÖHELO I 6160 I TYLÖHELO



INFRARED ROOMS
The gentle warmth of infrared heat therapy 
rooms loosens muscle knots and relieves 
back pain. For active people the infrared 
treatment releases muscle tension and 
helps to prevent injuries and regenerate 
faster from training. 
And best of all: infrared relaxation is also 
possible when time is short. Refresh in just 
a few minutes infrared bath, enliven and 
give you strength for the rest of your day. 
An Infrared cabin is easy to assemble and 
no tools are needed thanks to the easy 
hook-and-pin panel assembly system. 
You can also plug it in yourself without 
an electrician. SUN S PALACE 4-person. 

1524 x 1524 x 1940 (mm) (WxDxH)

WHY INFRARED BATHING?

• Body-friendly. Infrared bathing is a
  safe and comfortable way to detoxify, 
 and relieve aches pains and stress.

• Time-friendly. There’s no waiting for
 an infrared sauna to heat up, so you  
 can easily enjoy its benefi ts anytime.

• Planet-friendly. Even with daily use,
 Infrared technology uses as little or
 less electricity than many other   
 common household appliances.

• Family-friendly. Infrared sauna are  
 safe and easy to use for kids and  
 adults alike.

COME OUT 
FEELING 

STRONGER, 
HEALTHIER AND 

IN BETTER 
BALANCE

More information at tylohelo.com

SUN S SAIN 1-person. 
913 x 913 x 1940 (mm) (WxDxH) 

SUN S COTTAGE 2-person. 
1213 x 1013 x 1940 (mm) (WxDxH) 

SUN S PAVILLON 3-person. 
1620 x 1075 x 1940 (mm) (WxDxH) 

SUN S BELLEVUE 3-person. 
1812 x 1075 x 1940 (mm) (WxDxH)

SUN S CHATEAU 3-person. 
1300 x 1300 x 1940 (mm) (WxDxH)

SUN S RESIDENCE 4-person. 
1829 x 1422 x 1940 (mm) (WxDxH)

INFRARED ROOMS
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COMBINE YOUR 
SAUNA ROOM WITH 
EXTRA INFRARED PANELS
Complement your sauna experience with infrared panels. The health benefi ts of 
infrared panels will complement your traditional sauna and give you more options.

IR OR SAUNA? IR AND SAUNA!
You can choose to take a traditional sauna bath, or enjoy 
the benefi cial warmth of infrared panels, or use both
at the same time. The heat source is covered by wood 
backrests and fabric with the panels installed vertically. 
In new saunas, the heaters are installed straight into the 
walls but infrared heaters can be retrofi tted as well.

LOWEST EMR AND EF RADIATION
Our infrared panels keep exposure to EMR andEF radiation 
levels at a minimum, even lower levels of EMR and EF than 
sanctioned by Sweden’s radiation standards, which are the 
most stringent in the world.

FULL-BODY HEAT
The exclusive EvenHeat™ system emits waves of infrared 
heat from its large heating panels to evenly warm your 
entire body. EvenHeat™ ensures that there are no “cold 
spots” due to non-uniform distribution of heat. Just plug
it in and you’re ready to relax and detox in the comfort of 
your own home.

INFRARED ROOMS

OUR IR PANEL
The black IR panels are covered in a thin fabric to provide 
a comfortable touch (see image 2). The different formats 
of the panels are all mounted vertically and match the 
surrounding sauna interior perfectly. We also have panels 
in grey or black glass with wooden frames (see image 1 
with grey sauna wax).
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PLEASURABLE WARMTH 
FOR EVERYONE 

ELECTRIC AND WOOD 
BURNING HEATERS
Our sauna heaters are made to the highest standards for durability and longevity. We at TylöHelo 
are avid sauna bathers and make sure that our products are made for perfect sauna experiences. 
The engineering that goes into our heaters provides excellent heating performance and maximum 
efficiency. This gives you the possibility to enjoy a relaxing and hot sauna in just 25 minutes.
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ELECTRIC TYLÖ SAUNA HEATERS

EFFECTIVE WATER SPRINKLING
Tylö heaters’ deep, centrally-located stone 
compartment ensures high steam output from 
water used.

MADE IN SWEDEN
Tylö manufactures its sauna heaters completely 
in-house. The heating elements are manufactured 
in a closely monitored process to ensure reliable 
performance and long life. 
The choice of materials refl ect Tylö’s high quality 
standards. Thanks to in-house production and 
meticulous quality control you can rest assured that 
a Tylö heater is a reliable purchase.

PRODUCT TESTING AND CERTIFICATIONS
All Tylö heaters are being tested throughout the entire 
manufacturing process. It is very important for us that 
our products have all the necessary certifi cations in 
the operating country for customer peace-of-mind.

.

Our sauna heaters are made to the highest standards for 
durability and longevity. We at TylöHelo are avid sauna 
bathers and make sure that our products are made for 
perfect sauna experiences. The engineering that goes into 
our heaters provides excellent heating performance and 
maximum effi ciency.

ELEGANT DETAILS
All Tylö heaters are carefully designed to deliver the 
ultimate sauna experience. The angled grill ensures 
optimal hot air distribution. The built-in water reservoir 
gives you a steamier option.

FAST HEATING THAT SAVES ENERGY 
Tylö heaters all heat your sauna room up to twice as 
fast as any other heater. Tylö’s unique Intelli.air system; 
dynamic air chambers that provide enhanced hot air 
distribution and the patented divided output feature 
enables energy savings of up to 30%.

SAFETY - A HIGH PRIORITY
Overheating cut-offs, thermostats and temperature 
sensors are vital components that are selected with 
meticulous care to ensure maximum safety. Tylö’s 
Thermosafe™ is an intergral part of the Sense range 
of heaters that uses this unique protective coating 
guarding against accidental burns.

Tylö’s unique system of 
air chambers direct the air 
fl ow up through the heater, 
allowing for increase and 
effecient heating and 
directs out up and out 
from the unit.

Thermosafe™ is an 
intergral part of the 
Sense range of heaters 
that uses this unique 
protective coating 
guarding against 
accidental burns.

The heating elements 
are manufactured in 
a closely monitored 
process to ensure 
reliable performance 
and long life.

Suitable for domestic use.

Suitable for commercial use.

Faster heat distribution and 
heater longevity through 
Tylö patented air chambers.

Unique protective 
coating, never too 
hot to touch.

Less energy consumed and 
faster reaction time to heat 
sauna or steam room.

Electric   TYLÖ HEATERS
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CHOOSING THE RIGHT TYLÖ HEATER 
TO SUIT YOUR SAUNA
Reach the perfect sauna experience and the greatest energy effi ciency combined by 
considering the physical properties of your sauna room. 
Follow the three easy steps below.

FIND OUT THE SIZE AND 
VOLUME OF YOUR SAUNA ROOM
Use the chart on the opposite page to give you an indication of 
heater choices and ideal power output for your sauna.  

DETERMINE WHAT TYPE OF 
SAUNA THERAPY YOU PREFER
Different heaters provide different sensations. 
For example traditional or Soft Sauna. 

CHOOSE THE WAY YOU LIKE 
TO CONTROL YOUR SAUNA
Use an in-room control panel, remote, 
digital or analogue. 

VISIT
tylohelo.com 
FOR MORE 

INFORMATION

The sauna room efficiency chart
These guides help you choose the appropriate heater for maximum effi ciency and usability.

Sense Sport 2/4 
Sense Sport Combi 4

Sense Sport 6.6 kW
Sense Pure 6.6 kW
Sense Elite 6.6 kW
Sense Combi Pure 6.6 kW
Sense Combi Elite 6.6 kW

Sense Sport 8 kW
Sense Pure 8 kW
Sense Elite 8 kW
Sense Pure 10.5 kW
Sense Elite 10.5 kW
Sense Combi Pure 8 kW
Sense Combi Elite 8 kW
Expression Pure 10 kW*
Expression Elite 10 kW*
Expression Combi H2 10 kW**

* with Relay Box Commercial Lite
** with Relay Box 45

Sense Pure 10.5 kW
Sense Elite 10.5 kW
Sense Combi Pure 10.5 kW
Sense Combi Elite 10.5 kW
Expression Pure 10 kW*
Expression Elite 10 kW*
Expression Combi H2 10 kW**

* with Relay Box Commercial Lite
** with Relay Box 45

Heater models & energy effect

depth

Heater model 4–8 m3 6–12 m3 10–18 m3 15–35 m3 22–43 m3

Sense Commercial 6 6.6

Sense Commercial 8 8.0

Sense Commercial 10 10.7

Sense Commercial 16 16.0

Sense Commercial 20 20.0

* Note: if your sauna room’s walls have tiles, stones or glass add 1 m³ to your sauna 
room’s volume for every m2 of ‘heavy material’.

PROFESSIONAL 
Size of sauna room for professional use with corresponding heater output effect in kilowatts (kW)*

HOME
Size of sauna room for domestic use with corresponding heater output effect in kilowatts (kW)* width

1160 1245 1330 1415 1500 1585 1670 1755 1840 1925 2010 2095 2180 2265 2350 2435 2520 2605 2690

1160

1245

1330

1415

1500

1585

1670

1755

1840

1925

2010

2095

2180

2265

2350

2435

* Note: if your sauna room’s walls have tiles, stones or glass add 1 m³ to your sauna room’s volume for every m2 of ‘heavy material’.

Electric   TYLÖ HEATERS
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ELECTRIC TYLÖ SAUNA HEATERS

–HOME SPA CAPABILITIES
–LOW ENERGY CONSUMPTION:
–MODERN STYLING
–INNOVATIVE FEATURES
–WIDE RANGE IN POWER OUTPUT

Tylö electric sauna heaters are one of the keys to enjoying your home spa – 
exquisitely enveloped in gentle steam and aromatic fragrances or relaxing in traditional 
dry sauna heat. 

SOFT SAUNA  
THE MULTIDISCIPLINED SAUNA
The Soft Sauna experience has been developed with 
families and togetherness in mind. Soft Sauna versatility 
means outstanding possibilities for individually tuned 
sauna experiences.

SET YOUR TEMPERATURE, YOUR MOISTURE, 
YOUR EXPERIENCE
Soft Sauna picks up where traditional saunas leave off. 
You may prefer a hot, dry and quick sauna, your family 
might like to linger in mild temperatures, enjoying gentle 

steam and aromatic fragrances. Soft Sauna gives you 
the resources of a professional spa from one sauna 
heater solution.

SOFT SAUNA WITH SENSE COMBI HEATER – 
THE SOFT SAUNA HEATER
Sense Combi is one of our most versatile heaters and one 
that perfects the sauna experience for the whole family 
without losing the possibility for an individually tuned 
Soft Sauna experience.

Sense Combi with 
Soft Sauna module 
for added steam 
generation and 
sauna versatility.

75–90 °C 45–75 °C 35–45 °C

Traditional sauna     

5–30% humidity 30–65% humidity 100% humidity

SOFT SAUNA Steam bath

DIFFERENT BATHING FORMS

Electric   TYLÖ HEATERS
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SENSE SPORT COMBI 4

1  4.5 kW - for sauna volume 2–4 m³

2 Offers both dry, wet and steam sauna (Soft Sauna).

3  Has a built-in control panel. 

SENSE COMBI ELITE/PURE

1 6.6 kW - for sauna volume 4–8 m³

 8 kW - for sauna volume 6–12 m³

 10.5 kW - sauna volume 10–18 m³

2 Offers both dry, wet and steam sauna (Soft Sauna).

3 Choose either control panel Elite or Pure for your   
 Combi heater. The control panel is included in   
 the price. 

Soft sauna. Lower Temp, Higher Humidity 
Stay longer in the sauna. Lower the temperature and immerse yourself in warm steam. Keep the room temperature 
at a mild 45–65 °C and increase humidity to 40–56% to create that perfect soft sauna climate. This sauna therapy is 
perfect for families and friends. A long and relaxing session that can be enhanced by adding fragrant scents, herbs 
and minerals to increase the healing properties of the sauna bath. 

SENSE SPORT 2/4

1  2.2 kW - for sauna volume 2–2,5 m³

 4.5 kW - for sauna volume 2–4 m³

2 Offers a classic dry sauna.

3  Has a built-in control panel. 

SENSE SPORT

1  6.6 kW - for sauna volume 4–8 m³

 8 kW - for sauna volume 6–12 m³

2 Offers a classic dry sauna.

3  Control panel with thermostat and  
 mechanical timer integrated into 
 the base of the heater. 

SENSE COMMERCIAL

1 6.6 kW - For sauna volume 4–8 m³
 8 kW - For sauna volume 6–12 m³

 10.7 kW - For sauna volume 10–18 m³

 16 kW - For sauna volume 15–35 m³

 20 kW - For sauna volume 22–43 m³ 

2 Offers a classic dry sauna in public  
 settings. 

3 Add control panel Elite together 
 withrelay box Commercial /   
 Commercial Lite. 

Suitable for domestic use. Suitable for commercial use.

Electric   TYLÖ HEATERS

AVAILABLE IN COLOURS 

Black

Champagne

Copper

Black Thermosafe

SENSE ELITE/PURE

1 6.6 kW - for sauna volume 4–8 m³

 8 kW - for sauna volume 6–12 m³

 10.5 kW - for sauna volume 10–18 m³

2 Offers a classic dry sauna.

3 Choose either control panel Elite 
 or Pure to your Sense heater. 
 The control panel is included in 
 the price. 

The design and inherent qualities of 
the Expression sauna heater have no 
compromises. Its design has won much 
acclaim and has received the international 
Red Dot Design Award. However, it is not 
just the outside of this product that attracts 
attention.

EXPRESSION 

1 10 kW - For sauna volume 

 10–18 m³.

2 Offers a classic dry sauna. 

3 Add control panel Elite or Pure with

 Relay Box Commercial Lite.

EXPRESSION COMBI

1  10 kW - For sauna volume 

 10–18 m³.

2  Offers both dry, wet and steam  

 sauna  (Soft Sauna).  

3  H2 control panel and relay box 

 RB45 are included in the price.
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Home electric sauna heaters

Model Item no. Output kW Sauna 
volume m³

Min. distance to 
side wall (mm)

Min. ceiling 
height (mm) Suitable control panel Weight heater + 

rocks (kg) Hight Width Depth Installation

Sense Sport 2/4 62202020 2.2 2–2,5 20 1900 Built-in 9,3+7 480 348 214 Floor standing

Sense Sport Combi 4 62202060 4,5 2–4 20 1900 Built-in 13,4+7 490 348 274 Wall mounted or fl oor standning

Sense Sport 6 61001018 6.6 4–8 110 1900 Built-in 17+20 559 431 375 Wall mounted or fl oor standning

Sense Sport 8 61001012 8 6–12 110 1900 Built-in 17+20 559 431 375 Wall mounted or fl oor standning

Sense Pure 6 61001031 6.6 4–8 110 1900 Pure included 17+20 559 431 375 Wall mounted or fl oor standning

Sense Pure 8 61001033 8 6–12 110 1900 Pure included 17+20 559 431 375 Wall mounted or fl oor standning

Sense Pure 10 61001110 10.5 10–18 110 1900 Pure included 17+20 559 431 375 Wall mounted or fl oor standning

Sense Elite 6 61001034 6.6 4–8 110 1900 Elite included 17+20 559 431 375 Wall mounted or fl oor standning

Sense Elite 8 61001035 8 6–12 110 1900 Elite included 17+20 559 431 375 Wall mounted or fl oor standning

Sense Elite 10 61001112 10.5 10–18 110 1900 Elite included 17+20 559 431 375 Wall mounted or fl oor standning

Sense Combi Pure 6 61001080 6.6 4–8 110 1900 Pure included 23+20 559 431 375 Wall mounted or fl oor standning

Sense Combi Pure 8 61001082 8 6–12 110 1900 Pure included 23+20 559 431 375 Wall mounted or fl oor standning

Sense Combi Pure 10 61001086 10.5 10–18 110 1900 Pure included 23+20 559 431 375 Wall mounted or fl oor standning

Sense Combi Elite 6 61001036 6.6 4–8 110 1900 Elite included 23+20 559 431 375 Wall mounted or fl oor standning

Sense Combi Elite 8 61001038 8 6–12 110 1900 Elite included 23+20 559 431 375 Wall mounted or fl oor standning

Sense Combi Elite 10 61001084 10.5 10–18 110 1900 Elite included 23+20 559 431 375 Wall mounted or fl oor standning

Expression 10 Black 61001000 10 10–18 200 1900 Pure or Elite with relay box Commercial Lite 29+12 730 500 200

Expression 10 Champagne 61001003 10 10–18 200 1900 Pure or Elite with relay box Commercial Lite 29+12 730 500 200

Expression 10 Copper 61001006 10 10–18 200 1900 Pure or Elite with relay box Commercial Lite 29+12 730 500 200

Expression 10 Black Thermosafe 61001120 10 10–18 200 1900 Pure or Elite with relay box Commercial Lite 29+12 730 500 200

Expression Combi 10 Black 62001010 10 10–18 200 1900 H2 and relay box 45 included 30+12 730 500 200

Expression Combi 10 Champagne 62001013 10 10–18 200 1900 H2 and relay box 45 included 30+12 730 500 200

Expression Combi 10 Copper 62001016 10 10–18 200 1900 H2 and relay box 45 included 30+12 730 500 200

Expression Combi Black Thermosafe 62001018 10 10–18 200 1900 H2 and relay box 45 included 30+12 730 500 200

Professional electric sauna heaters

Sense Commercial 6 61001025 6.6 4–8 110 1900 Pure or Elite with relay box Commercial Lite 16+20 559 431 375 Wall mounted or fl oor standning

Sense Commercial 8 61001027 8 6–12 110 1900 Pure or Elite with relay box Commercial Lite 16.5+20 559 431 375 Wall mounted or fl oor standning

Sense Commercial 10 61001090 10.7 10–18 150 1900 Pure or Elite with relay box Commercial Lite 32+25 650 650 400 Wall mounted

Sense Commercial 16 61001092 16 15–35 150 2100 Pure or Elite with relay box Commercial 32+25 650 650 400 Wall mounted

Sense Commercial 16 3x230V 61001100 16 15–35 150 2100 Pure or Elite with relay box Commercial 32+25 650 650 400 Wall mounted

Sense Commercial 20 61001094 20 22–43 150 2100 Pure or Elite with relay box Commercial 32+25 650 650 400 Wall mounted

Sense Commercial 20 3x230V 61001102 20 22–43 150 2100 Pure or Elite with relay box Commercial 32+25 650 650 400 Wall mounted

BUYING GUIDES - TYLÖ
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Read more on page 83.
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High performance steam generation is key for superior steam bath therapy. Our steam 
generators are made for comfort and convenience all the way. Regardless of 
application, we ensure smooth steam delivery and a minimum of maintenance.

QUALITY
For over 30 years we have been 
manufacturing steam generators at our 
factory in Sweden and have taken great 
pride in producing top quality products. 
Smart technical solutions form the 
basis for sustainable products and are 
a key contributing factor to our industry 
leading position.

COMMUNICATION
Our control panels allow you to 
contol and monitor up to three steam 
generators from the same location. You 
can also set it up on your computer or 
mobile device.

INTELLIGENCE
Two-way communication between the 
control panel and the steam generator 
provide a handy real-time overview of all 
functions.

SUSTAINABILITY
Quality contol, smart technology and 
a strong focus on water and energy 
consumption, we have designed Tylö’s 
steam generators for minimal impact 
on our environment. The stand-by mode 
option and our “divided output” function 
can reduce energy consumption by up 
to 30%.

LESS MAINTENANCE
A Tylö steam generator will run for 
many years with no interruption and a 
minimum of maintenance. They come 
with an automatic emptying function 
set according to the water quality in 
your area.

HIGH LEVEL OF COMFORT
Whether our steam generators are 
installed in a home or public setting, 
they are designed to offer top-quality 
enjoyment comfort and safety without 
interruption. The convenient Multi-
Steam function ensures uninterrupted 
operation in heavily-utilised facilities.

It’s all about water
IT’S NOT JUST STEAM
Our new steam generators set a new industry standard with their 
innovative solutions based on decades of experience.

WE MAKE SURE EVERYTHING OPERATES SMOOTHLY
To ensure proper steam generation, it is important to analyse the water 
in your area. The quality of the water has a major bearing on both the 
function and service life of your steam generator.
Contact your local TylöHelo dealer to determine the water quality before 
ordering your steam generator system. Sometimes your local water 
company may be able to provide the information you need.

STEAM GENERATORS

Greater energy 
effi ciency through 
faster warm-up times.

Less energy consumed and 
faster reaction time to heat 
sauna or steam room.

Wifi  connectivity for 
comfort, control and 
convenience.

Steam   TYLÖ HEATERS
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STEAM COMMERCIAL & HOME
– AUTOMATIC EMPTY
– AUTOMATIC FLUSH
– ENERGY SAVING FEATURE
– REPLACEABLE HEATING ELEMENTS
– LIMESCALE REPELLENT 
 ELECTRODES
– LEVEL DETECTION OUTSIDE THE  
 WATER TANK
– AUTOMATIC SHUT-OFF IF WATER  
 LEVEL LOW
– ELECTRONIC TEMPERATURE   
 LIMITER
– STAND-BY
– FRAGRANCE PUMP CONTROL   
 (STEAM COMMERCIAL)
– FAN CONTROL

STEAM COMMERCIAL

Our Steam Commercial steam generator is 
equipped with a large water tank and is designed 
to easily connect to our Multi-Steam function – 
an effective way to avoid stoppages in frequently 
used systems. 

SMARTER STEAM 
GENERATION
Leave the challenges of everyday life behind and 
enjoy the perfect end to your day in a relaxing 
steam bath. TylöHelo has a strong tradition of 
providing steam generators for public and private 
use. Our latest series is fi tted with a state-of-the-art 
control unit to ensure precise operation. Control the 
steam, lights, timer and other features at the simple 
touch of a button. 
Add fragrances and relax. Indulge yourself and all 
your senses.

TOTAL CONTROL WITH ELITE
Control and monitor your steam room from a distance using nothing but local WiFi, a mobile device and 
TylöHelo’s app. The app is especially developed to optimise your steam experience and is compatible with 
iOS, Android and desktop PCs.

ACCESSORIES ON THIS PAGE
-Water softener Premier Compact

-Steam distributor Commercial for Tylarium

-TylöHelo Bahia steam outlet 

-TylöHelo Fragrance pump

-Fragrance collection

-Light unit 

FINAL TOUCHES TO YOUR STEAM
PROFESSIONAL STEAM AT HOME
A steam bath is a soothing and relaxing experience. 
Don’t let anything get between your steam and yourself. 
Automate as much as possible to minimize cleaning, 
scheduling, maintenance and care. Just sit back, relax and 
get on with your day.

MORE STEAM, FASTER STEAM, BETTER STEAM
Improve your steam bath experience by adding a little 
extra TylöHelo something to it. Our long standing 
experience as true steam experts and enthusiasts, we 
provide a whole host of options for added comfort, 
convenience and practicality.

FOR THE FULL 
PRODUCT RANGE 

VISIT
tylohelo.com

Steam   TYLÖ HEATERS

Our latest compact and effective steam 
generator for home environments. It offers new 
and improved features such as stand-by, an 
aromatherapy option and improved protection 
against stoppages. 

STEAM HOME
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Heater accessories

Steam generators 

Model Item no.
Output
(kW)

Steam room’s min./max. volume (m3)

Steam 
production 
(kg/h)

Size in mm 
(LxWxH)

Suitable 
control 
panel

Light wall made of glass, 
plastic, Elysée Excellent 
room, etc.

Heavy wall made 
of tiles, concrete, 
stone, etc.

With 
ventilation

Without 
ventilation

With 
ventilation

Without 
ventilation

Steam Home 66210120
3
6
9

– 
3–8
6–16

max. 3 
4–15
13–24

– 
2–5
4–10

max. 2 
2.5–8
7–16

3.5 
8
12

480 x 350 x 159 Elite or Pure

Steam Commercial
66210010
66210015
66210020

9
12 
15

6–16
14–22
18–25

13–24
22–30
28–38

4–10
8–15
10–19

7–16
14–20
18–25

12
16
20

585 x 415 x 230 Elite or Pure

2 x 9  
2 x 12 
2 x 15 

Steam 
Commercial

18
24 
30

20–30
28–40
36–50

28–40
38–50
56–76

13–20
18–30
32–42

18–30
28–40
42–57

24
32
40

Elite or Pure

3 x 9  
3 x 12 
3 x 15 

Steam 
Commercial

27
36
45

38–45
43–60
54–75

46–60
58–70
84–114

28–40
38–50
47–63

38–52
48–60
60–75

36
48
60

Elite or Pure

VA 6 66202020 6 3–8 4–15 2–5 2.5–8 8 570 x 224 x 485

CC50 or H1

VA 9-K 66203021 9 6–16 13–24 4–10 7–16 12 570 x 224 x 485

VA 12 66204020 12 14–22 22–30 8–15 14–20 16 570 x 224 x 485

VA 18 66205020 18 20–30 28–40 13–20 18–30 24 615 x 445 x 485

VA 24 66206020 24 28–40 38–50 18–30 28–40 32 615 x 445 x 485

VA 3x9** 27 38–45 46–60 28–40 38–52 36 570 x 224 x 485

VA 3x12** 36 43–60 58–70 38–50 48–60 48 570 x 224 x 485

VB 2/4/6* 66201830
2.2
4.5
6.6

–
max. 4
3–8

max. 2.5
max. 5.5
4–15

–
max. 2.5
2–5

max. 1.5
max. 3.3
2.5–8

3
5.5
8

445 x 130 x 415 CC50 or H1

* 2.2/4.5/6.6 kW convertible for single, two or three phase connection. ** Only one control panel is required for connection. 

Soft Sauna & steam generators

Heater accessories

Model Item no. Features

External switch 90908047 On/off switch to control the sauna from locations other than where the 
control panel is installed.

Door contact 90908035 Prevents unintentional start-up of the sauna 
by remote control if the sauna door is open.

Elite recessed frame 90001056
Specially designed to work with Elite control panel. The control panel and 
mounting frame are fully integrated into the wall, regardless of whether they 
are located outside or inside the sauna room.

Steam distributor 
Commercial 90029263

Steam outlet for Tylarium. The Tylö Steam distributor Commercial improves 
the distribution of steam in your sauna room. Specially designed for 
Sense Commercial heaters 10–20 kW.

Steam outlet Bahia 
Home 90029254

High-effi cient and low-noise steam outlet for smaller steam rooms. 
Made of high-gloss plastic and tempered safety glass panels with 
a protective coating. Size: 280 x 180 mm (BxH).

Steam outlet Bahia Pro 90029252
Made of tempered safety glass with an exclusive Corian front panel, 
highly suitable for large steam rooms. Extremely quiet in operation. 
Size: 500 x 300 mm (WxH).

Legs for Sense 6/8/10 90001060 Legs for all Sense sauna heaters 6.6–10.5 kW. Color black.

Legs for Sense 
Combi 6/8/10 90001061 Legs for all Sense Combi sauna heaters 6.6–10.5 kW. Color black.

Sauna stones Mini 
Compact, 7 kg 90141005 Natural stones of black diabase that tolerate rapid heating and cooling. 

Suitable for our Sense Sport heaters.

Sauna stones, 14 kg 90141000
Natural stones of black diabase that withstand rapid heating and cooling. 
One carton (approx. 14 kg) is suffi cient for our Expression heaters. Sense 
Commercial 10–20 heaters requires two cartons.

Sauna stones, 20 kg 90141050
Natural stones of black diabase that withstand rapid heating and cooling. 
One carton (20 kg) is suffi cient for Sense heaters 6.6–10.5 kW and Sense Combi 
heaters 6.6–10.5 kW.

Soft Sauna

Sauna 
volume m3 Sauna heater kW Relay box Steam generator kW Control panel Required Optional

10–18 Steam Commercial 10 Commercial Lite Steam Commercial 9 Elite Soft Sauna Elite Kit 
Item no. 71016000 Steam outlet

15–35 Steam Commercial 16 Commercial Steam Commercial 9 Elite Soft Sauna Elite Kit 
Item no. 71016000 Steam outlet

22–43 Steam Commercial 20 Commercial Steam Commercial 12 Elite Soft Sauna Elite Kit 
Item no. 71016000 Steam outlet

Buying guides   TYLÖ HEATERS

TYLÖHELO I 8382 I TYLÖHELO



ELECTRIC HELO SAUNA HEATERS

Helo sauna heaters are steeped in tradition. The Finnish 
sauna is a vital part of every day, a chance for families 
and friends to gather and unwind. A Helo sauna heater 
elevates the daily sauna experience by adding beautiful 
design and ingenuity to the heater’s functionality. Helo has 
spearheaded the multi-layered sauna experience through 
its smart BWT technology, which allows for a multitude of 
sensations from one single sauna heater. Select hot, dry, 
warm, humid, or any combination that you prefer. Add to 
that the  possibility to infuse the space with soothing 
aromas or minerals. All you really need to do is use the 
BWT container. Add or subtract water. Lean back. Relax.

HELO SAUNA HEATERS FOR HOME AND 
COMMERCIAL USE
To make it easier for you to determine what sauna heater 
might be the right one for you, we have marked them with 
two different icons to quickly allow you to see what type of 
application it is best suited for.

Finnish sauna traditions, 
ingenuity and design

Suitable for domestic use.

Suitable for commercial use.

HELO IS SYNONYMOUS TO SAUNA VARIETY
We take your sauna pleasure seriously. Therefore we have 
developed BWT technology, a revolutionary solution to suit 
different sauna tastes and preferences. One single sauna 
heater provides several varieties of soothing sauna styles. 
Indulge in a multi-layered sauna experience, alone or with 
friends and family.

Gentle Sauna: 50-60˚C 
temperature
Add water to BWT container, set to 50–60˚C

- Gentle sauna 
- Enveloping steam 
- Longer sessions 
- Can be used as bio-aroma or salt sauna.

Flexi-Sauna: 60-80˚C 
temperature 
Fill BWT water container and set to 60–80˚C

- More humidity 
- Lower temperature 
- A gentle sauna experience 
- Can be used as bio-aroma or salt sauna.

Hot & Dry Sauna: 80-100˚C 
temperature
Use BWT without water and set to 80–100˚C

- High temperature 
- Low humidity 
- Intense sauna sensation.

HELO SAUNA SENSIBILITY

ECONOMY — Less wear and longer life protects your 
investment. The generally lower levels of heat used in a 
BWT-ready sauna from Helo means less stress on the 
sauna room and hardware. Your sauna room will last 
longer and the simple engineering of BWT keeps technical 
maintenace to a minimum.

ECOLOGY — Faster warm-up time, same sauna sensation, 
but with a much lower energy consumption and less CO2

emissions. With a BWT-ready sauna solution which utilizes 
the physical properties of steam, you get the full sensation 
of heat in less time.

Electric   HELO HEATERS
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2

3

CHOOSING THE RIGHT HELO HEATER 
TO SUIT YOUR SAUNA
Reach the perfect sauna experience and the greatest energy effi ciency combined by 
considering the physical properties of your sauna room. 
Follow the three easy steps below.

FIND OUT THE SIZE AND 
VOLUME OF YOUR SAUNA ROOM
Use the chart on the opposite page to give you an indication of 
heater choices and ideal power output for your sauna.  

DETERMINE WHAT TYPE OF 
SAUNA THERAPY YOU PREFER
Different heaters provide different sensations. 

CHOOSE THE WAY YOU LIKE 
TO CONTROL YOUR SAUNA
Use an in-room control panel, remote, 
digital or analogue. 

VISIT
tylohelo.com 
FOR MORE 

INFORMATION

The sauna room efficiency chart
These guides help you choose the appropriate heater for maximum effi ciency and usability.

HOME
Size of sauna room 2 - 18 m3, with corresponding heater output effect in kilowatts (kW)*

Model 2 m3 3 m3 4 m3 5 m3 6 m3 7 m3 8 m3 9 m3 10 m3 11 m3 12 m3 13 m3 14 m3 15 m3 16 m3 17 m3 18 m3

Piccolo 3.0 3.0 3.0

Cup 4.5 4.5 4.5
6.0

4.5
6.0 6.0 6.0

8.0

6.0
8.0
9.0

8.0
9.0

8.0
9.0

8.0
9.0

8.0
9.0 9.0

Vienna 4.5 4.5 4.5
6.0

4.5
6.0 6.0 6.0

8.0
6.0
8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0

Havanna 4.5 4.5 4.5
6.0

4.5
6.0 6.0 6.0

8.0

6.0
8.0
9.0

8.0
9.0

8.0
9.0

8.0
9.0 9.0

Fonda 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0
8.0

6.0
8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0

Ring Wall II 4.5 4.5
6.0

4.5
6.0 6.0 6.0

8.0
6.0
8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0

Roxx 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0
9.0

6.0
9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0

Ringo Black 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0
8.0

6.0
8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0

Rocher 6.8 6.8 6.8 6.8 6.8
10.5 10.5 10.5 10.5 10.5 10.5 10.5

Himalaya 6.8 6.8 6.8 6.8 6.8
10.5 10.5 10.5 10.5 10.5 10.5 10.5

Rondo 4.5 4.5 4.5
6.5

4.5
6.5 6.5 6.5

9.6
6.5
9.6

6.5
9.6

6.5
9.6 9.6 9.6 9.6 9.6 9.6

Pikkutonttu 4.5 4.5 4.5
6.5

4.5
6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5

9.0
6.5
9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0

Saunatonttu 3.5 3.5
4.8

3.5
4.8

3.5
4.8
6.4

3.5
4.8
6.4

4.8
6.4
8.0

4.8
6.4
8.0

4.8
6.4
8.0

6.4
8.0

6.4
8.0

6.4
8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0

Octa 9.0 9.0
10.5

9.0
10.5
12.0

9.0
10.5
12.0

9.0
10.5
12.0

9.0
10.5
12.0

10.5
12.0
15.0

10.5
12.0
15.0

12.0
15.0

12.0
15.0

12.0
15.0

Saga Electro 16.0 16.0 16.0

* Note: if your sauna room’s walls have tiles and/or stones or glass surface  add 1.5 m³ to your sauna room’s volume for every square meter of these materials.

PROFESSIONAL
Size of sauna room 8-50 m3, with corresponding heater output effect in kilowatts (kW)*

Model: Laava/SKLE, Octa, Magma/SKLA, Saga Electro.

* Note: if your sauna room’s walls have tiles and/or stones or glass surface  add 1.5 m³ to your sauna room’s 
volume for every square meter of these materials.

Electric   HELO HEATERS
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ELECTRIC HELO SAUNA HEATERS

VIENNA 

1  4.5 kW - for sauna volume 3-6 m³.

 6 kW - for sauna volume 5-9 m³.

 8 kW - for sauna volume 8-12 m³.

2 Offers a classic dry sauna.

3  Built-in or separate control unit.

PICCOLO

1  3 kW - for sauna volume 2-4 m³.

2 Offers both hot and dry or gentle  
 and moist sauna via the BWT  
 container.

3  Control unit Trend included.  

OUR 
SMALLEST 

HEATER.

ROXX

1  6 kW - for sauna volume 5-10 m³.

 9 kW - for sauna volume 9-13 m³.

2 Offers both hot and dry or gentle  
 and moist sauna via the BWT  
 container.

3  Choose either control unit Trend  
 or Premium.

4  Control unit included. 

FONDA

1  6 kW - for sauna volume 5-9 m³.

 8 kW - for sauna volume 8-12 m³.

2 Offers both hot and dry or gentle
 and moist sauna via the BWT  
 container.

3  Either with built-in control unit or  
 external Trend control unit.

4  Control unit included. 

Suitable for domestic use. Suitable for commercial use.

RING WALL II 

1  4.5 kW - for sauna volume 4-6 m³.

 6 kW - for sauna volume 5-9 m³.

 8 kW - for sauna volume 8-13 m³.

2 Offers soft pleasant sauna   
 experience.

3  Built-in control unit.

AVAILABLE 
IN COLOURS 

Black

Grey

Blue

Bucket and interior is no longer in our assortment.

Electric   HELO HEATERS

CUP

1  4.5 kW - for sauna volume 3-6 m³.

 6 kW - for sauna volume 5-9 m³.

 8 kW - for sauna volume 8-13 m³.

 9 kW - for sauna volume 9-14 m³.

2 Offers a classic dry sauna.

3  Built-in or separate control unit.
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RINGO BLACK

1  6 kW - for sauna volume 5-9 m³.

 8 kW - for sauna volume 8-13 m³.

2 Offers both hot and dry or gentle  
 and moist sauna via the BWT  
 container.

3  Built-in control unit.

ROCHER

1  6.8 kW - for sauna volume 5-9 m³.

 10.5 kW - for sauna volume 9-15 m³.

2 Offers soft, drop-like steam and  
 enjoyable sauna atmosphere with  
 generous amount of stones.

3  Choose either control unit Trend 
 or Premium.

4  Control unit included.    

1 4.5 kW - for sauna volume 3-6 m³.

 6.5 kW - for sauna volume 5-10 m³.

 9 kW - for sauna volume 9-14 m³.

2 Offers soft, rich and moist steam  
 with insulated body.

3  Control unit Trend included.    

PIKKUTONTTU

1 3.4 kW - for sauna volume 4-8 m³.

 4.8 kW - for sauna volume 5-11 m³.

 6.4 kW - for sauna volume 7-14 m³.

 8.0 kW - for sauna volume 9-17 m³.

2 Offers a gentle humid and steamy  
 sauna experience without 
 pre-heating thanks to its super-
 insulated body.

3  Control unit included.  

SAUNATONTTURONDO

1  4.5 kW - for sauna volume 5-8 m³.

 6.5 kW - for sauna volume 7-13 m³.

 9.6 kW - for sauna volume 10-18 m³.

2 Offers a gentle humid and steamy  
 sauna experience without 
 pre-heating thanks to its super-
 insulated body.

3  Control unit RA 19 included.

ELECTRIC HELO SAUNA HEATERS (CONT.)

LAAVA*/SKLE

1  9 kW - for sauna volume 8-13 m³.  
 10.5 kW - for sauna volume 9-15 m³.

 12 kW - for sauna volume 10-18 m³.

 15 kW - for sauna volume 14-24 m³.

2 LAAVA with BWT offers both hot and dry or gentle  
 and moist sauna. SKLE and LAAVA without BWT offer  
 a classic sauna.

3  Suitable with WE 40 + Trend or Premium control   
 panel.

* Laava available also with BWT.

MAGMA*/SKLA

1  18 kW - for sauna volume 18-30 m³.

 21 kW - for sauna volume 24-36 m³.

 26 kW - for sauna volume 30-46 m³.

2 MAGMA with BWT offers both hot and dry or gentle  
 and moist sauna. SKLA and MAGMA without BWT  
 offer a classic sauna.

3  Suitable with WE 50 + Trend or Premium control panel.

* Magma available also with BWT.

1 16 kW - for sauna volume 16-30 m³.

 20 kW - for sauna volume 20-40 m³.

 24 kW - for sauna volume 24-50 m³.

2 Offers smooth, radiant heat with a  
 generous amout of sauna stones  
 and the open design.

3 Suitable with WE 50 + Trend or  
 Premium control panel.

SAGA ELECTRO

HAVANNA

1 4.5 kW - for sauna volume 3-6 m³.

 6 kW - for sauna volume 5-9 m³.

 8 kW - for sauna volume 8-12 m³

 9 kW - for sauna volume 9-13 m³.

2 Offers both hot and dry or gentle
 and moist sauna via the BWT  
 container.

3 Built-in or separate control unit.

OCTA

1 9 kW - for sauna volume 8-13 m³.

 10.5 kW - for sauna volume 9-15 m³.

 12 kW - for sauna volume 10-18 m³.

 15 kW - for sauna volume 14-24 m³.

2 Classic sauna.

3 Suitable with WE 40 + Trend or  
 Premium control panel.

Electric   HELO HEATERS

HIMALAYA

1  6.8 kW - for sauna volume 5-9 m³.

 10.5 kW - for sauna volume 9-15 m³.

2 Offers both hot and dry or gentle
 and moist sauna via the BWT  
 container and generous amount 
 of stones.

3  Control unit Trend/Premium is  
 included.

TYLÖHELO I 9190 I TYLÖHELO



BUYING GUIDES - HELO

Buying guides   HELO HEATERS

Electric sauna heaters Safety distance

Product Item no. Output (kW) Sauna volume (m3) Weight heater + 
rocks (kg) Size (WxHxD) Side (mm) Front (mm) Ceiling (mm) Floor (mm) Available 

colours Suitable control panel Installation

Cup 45 STJ 004706 4.5 3–6 10,5 + 15 410x580x280 50 80 1200 120 graphite Built-in, mech. Timer & Thermo Wall mounted

Cup 60 STJ 004707 6.0 5–9 11,5 + 23 410x580x280 70 100 1250 120 graphite Built-in, mech. Timer & Thermo Wall mounted

Cup 60 STJ 003822 7.0 6–9 11,5 + 24 411x580x280 70 100 1250 120 chrome Built-in, mech. Timer & Thermo Wall mounted

Cup 80 STJ 004708 8.0 8–13 12 + 23 410x580x300 100 150 1250 120 graphite Built-in, mech. Timer & Thermo Wall mounted

Cup 90 STJ 004709 9.0 9–14 12,5 + 23 410x580x300 100 200 1250 120 graphite Built-in, mech. Timer & Thermo Wall mounted

Cup 90 STJ 003824 9.0 9–14 12,5 + 23 410x580x300 100 200 1250 120 chrome Built-in, mech. Timer & Thermo Wall mounted

Cup 45 D 004701 4.5 3–6 10,2 + 15 410x580x280 50 80 1200 120 graphite WE-40 + Trend / Premium Wall mounted

Cup 60 D 004702 6.0 5–9 10,7 + 23 410x580x280 70 100 1250 120 graphite WE-40 + Trend / Premium Wall mounted

Cup 80 D 004703 8.0 8–13 11,5 + 23 410x580x300 100 150 1250 120 graphite WE-40 + Trend / Premium Wall mounted

Cup 90 D 004704 9.0 9–14 11,7 + 23 410x580x300 100 200 1250 120 graphite WE-40 + Trend / Premium Wall mounted

Fonda 60 STJ BWT 005894 6.0 5–9 15 + 20 450x650x340 50 50 1150 100 graphite Built-in, mech. Timer & Thermo Wall mounted

Fonda 80 STJ BWT 005895 8.0  8–12 16 + 20 450x650x340 50 50 1150 100 graphite Built-in, mech. Timer & Thermo Wall mounted

Fonda 60 TREND BWT 001862 6.0 5–9 15 + 20 450x650x340 50 50 1150 100 graphite Trend included Wall mounted

Fonda 80 TREND BWT 001863 8.0  8–12 15,5 + 20 450x650x340 50 50 1150 100 graphite Trend included Wall mounted

Vienna 45 STS 000500 4.5 3–6 11,5 + 12 410x615x280 40 60 1200 110 blue Built-in, mech. Timer & Thermo Wall mounted

Vienna 60 STS 000501 6.0 5–9 12 + 20 410x615x280 60 80 1200 110 blue Built-in, mech. Timer & Thermo Wall mounted

Vienna 80 STS 000502 8.0 8–12 12,5 + 20 410x615x280 80 100 1200 110 blue Built-in, mech. Timer & Thermo Wall mounted

Vienna 45 STS 000505 4.5 3–6 11,5 + 12 410x615x280 40 60 1200 110 grey Built-in, mech. Timer & Thermo Wall mounted

Vienna 60 STS 000506 6.0 5–9 12 + 20 410x615x280 60 80 1200 110 grey Built-in, mech. Timer & Thermo Wall mounted

Vienna 80 STS 000507 8.0 8–12 12,5 + 20 410x615x280 80 100 1200 110 grey Built-in, mech. Timer & Thermo Wall mounted

Vienna 45 STS 000508 4.5 3–6 11,5 + 12 410x615x280 40 60 1200 110 black Built-in, mech. Timer & Thermo Wall mounted

Vienna 60 STS 000509 6.0 5–9 12 + 20 410x615x280 60 80 1200 110 black Built-in, mech. Timer & Thermo Wall mounted

Vienna 80 STS 000510 8.0 8–12 12,5 + 20 410x615x280 80 100 1200 110 black Built-in, mech. Timer & Thermo Wall mounted

Vienna 45 D 000512 4.5 3–6 11 + 12 410x615x280 40 60 1200 110 blue WE-40 + Trend / Premium Wall mounted

Vienna 60 D 000513 6.0 5–9 11 + 20 410x615x280 60 80 1200 110 blue WE-40 + Trend / Premium Wall mounted

Vienna 80 D 000514 8.0 8–12 11 + 20 410x615x280 80 100 1200 110 blue WE-40 + Trend / Premium Wall mounted

Vienna 45 D 000516 4.5 3–6 11 + 12 410x615x280 40 60 1200 110 grey WE-40 + Trend / Premium Wall mounted

Vienna 60 D 000517 6.0 5–9 11 + 20 410x615x280 60 80 1200 110 grey WE-40 + Trend / Premium Wall mounted

Vienna 80 D 000518 8.0 8–12 11 + 20 410x615x280 80 100 1200 110 grey WE-40 + Trend / Premium Wall mounted

Vienna 45 D 000520 4.5 3–6 11 + 12 410x615x280 40 60 1200 110 black WE-40 + Trend / Premium Wall mounted

Vienna 60 D 000521 6.0 5–9 11 + 20 410x615x280 60 80 1200 110 black WE-40 + Trend / Premium Wall mounted

Vienna 80 D 000522 8.0 8–12 11,5 + 20 410x615x280 80 100 1200 110 black WE-40 + Trend / Premium Wall mounted

Havanna 60 STS BWT 005844 6.0 5–9 14,9 + 20–35 475x580x300 45 100 1100 120 black Built-in, mech. Timer & Thermo Wall mounted

Havanna 80 STS BWT 005845 8.0 8–12 15,56 + 20–35 475x580x300 75 130 1100 150 black Built-in, mech. Timer & Thermo Wall mounted

Havanna 90 STS BWT 005846 9.0 9–13 15,56 + 20–35 475x580x300 80 150 1100 150 black Built-in, mech. Timer & Thermo Wall mounted

Havanna 60 D BWT 005847 6.0 5–9 14 + 20–35 475x580x300 45 100 1100 120 black WE-40 + Trend / Premium Wall mounted

Havanna 80 D BWT 005848 8.0 8–12 15 + 20–35 475x580x300 75 130 1100 150 black WE-40 + Trend / Premium Wall mounted

Havanna 90 D BWT 005849 9.0 9–13 15 + 20–35 475x580x300 80 150 1100 150 black WE-40 + Trend / Premium Wall mounted

Ring Wall II 45 STJ 002886 4.5 4–6 11,2 + 37 445x550x350 50 50 1200 120 chrome Built-in, mech. Timer & Thermo Wall mounted

Ring Wall II 60 STJ 002887 6.0 5–9 11,6 + 37 445x550x350 70 70 1250 120 chrome Built-in, mech. Timer & Thermo Wall mounted

Ring Wall II 80 STJ 002888 8.0 8–13 12 + 37 445x550x350 100 100 1250 120 chrome Built-in, mech. Timer & Thermo Wall mounted

Roxx 60 TREND BWT 002935 6.0 5–10 22 + 38 490x830x280 100 300 1070 0 graphite Trend included Floor standing

Roxx 60 PREMIUM BWT 002875 9.0 5–10 22 + 38 490x830x280 100 350 1070 0 graphite Premium included Floor standing

Roxx 90 TREND BWT 002936 6.0 9–13 22 + 38 490x830x280 100 300 1070 0 graphite Trend included Floor standing

Roxx 90 PREMIUM BWT 002876 9.0 9–13 22 + 38 490x830x280 100 350 1070 0 graphite Premium included Floor standing

Ringo Black 60 STJ BWT 005862 6.0 5–9 10,5 + 70 365x750x365 100 100 1150 0 black Built-in, mech. Timer & Thermo Floor standing

Ringo Black 80 STJ BWT 005863 8.0 8–13 11 + 70 365x750x365 100 100 1150 0 black Built-in, mech. Timer & Thermo Floor standing

ROCHER 70 TREND 002735 6.8 5–9 21 + 100 425x1130x425 60 60 770 0 brushed steel Trend included Floor standing

ROCHER 70 PREMIUM 002730 6.8 5–9 21 + 100 425x1130x425 60 60 770 0 brushed steel Premium included Floor standing

ROCHER 105 TREND 002736 10,5 9–15 22 + 100 425x1130x425 60 60 770 0 brushed steel Trend included Floor standing

ROCHER 105 PREMIUM 002731 10.5 9–15 22 + 100 425x1130x425 60 60 770 0 brushed steel Premium included Floor standing
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Electric Helo sauna heaters cont.

Buying guides   HELO HEATERS

Electric sauna heaters Safety distance

Product Item no. Power (kW) Sauna size (m3) Weight heater + 
rocks (kg) Size (WxHxD) Side (mm) Front (mm) Ceiling (mm) Floor (mm) Available colours Suitable control panel Installation

HIMALAYA 70 TREND BWT 001930 6.8 5–9 11+ +100 330x1030x330 60 60 880 0 black Trend included Floor standing

HIMALAYA 70 PREMIUM BWT 001900 6.8 5–9 11 + 100 330x1030x330 60 60 880 0 black Premium included Floor standing

HIMALAYA 70 TREND BWT 001932 6.8 5–9 11 + 100 330x1030x330 60 60 880 0 brushed steel Trend included Floor standing

HIMALAYA 70 PREMIUM BWT 001905 6.8 5–9 11 + 100 330x1030x330 60 60 880 0 brushed steel Premium included Floor standing

HIMALAYA 105 TREND BWT 001931 10,5 9–15 13 + 100 330x1030x330 60 60 880 0 black Trend included Floor standing

HIMALAYA 105 PREMIUM BWT 001902 10,5 9–15 13 + 100 330x1030x330 60 60 880 0 black Premium included Floor standing

HIMALAYA 105 TREND BWT 001933 10,5 9–15 13 + 100 330x1030x330 60 60 880 0 brushed steel Trend included Floor standing

HIMALAYA 105 PREMIUM BWT 001907 10,5 9–15 13 + 100 330x1030x330 60 60 880 0 brushed steel Premium included Floor standing

Rondo 45 002906 4.5 5–8 43 + 90 500x860x500 10 10 1040 0 graphite  Control panel RA19 included Floor standing

Rondo 65 002907 6.5 7–13 43 + 90 500x860x500 10 10 1040 0 graphite Control panel RA19 included Floor standing

Rondo 96 002908 9.6 10–18 44 + 90 500x860x500 10 10 1040 0 graphite Control panel RA19 included Floor standing

Pikkutonttu 4 TREND 002811 4.5 3–6 29 + 80 460x990x460 40 40 900 0 black Trend included Floor standing

Pikkutonttu 6 TREND 002812 6.5 5–10 29,2 + 80 460x990x460 150 150 900 0 black Trend included Floor standing

Pikkutonttu 9 TREND 002813 9.0 9–14 29,8 + 80 460x990x460 150 150 900 0 black Trend included Floor standing

Saunatonttu 3 002702 3.4 3–8 48 + 100 500x1090x500 30 30 800 0 black Control panel included Floor standing

Saunatonttu 4 002700 4.8 5–11 49 + 100 500x1090x500 30 30 800 0 black Control panel included Floor standing

Saunatonttu 6 002701 6.0 7–14 49 + 100 500x1090x500 30 30 800 0 black Control panel included Floor standing

Saunatonttu 8 002706 8.0 9–17 49 + 100 500x1090x500 30 30 800 0 black Control panel included Floor standing

Laava 901 000915 9.0 8–13 30 + 60 540x715x500 80 80 1200 0 black WE-40 + Trend / Premium Floor standing

Laava 1051 000916 10.5 9–15 30 + 60 540x715x500 80 80 1200 0 black WE-40 + Trend / Premium Floor standing

Laava 1201 000917 12.0 10–18 30 + 60 540x715x500 120 120 1400 0 black WE-40 + Trend / Premium Floor standing

Laava 1501 000918 15.0 14–24 31 + 60 540x715x500 120 120 1400 0 black WE-40 + Trend / Premium Floor standing

Laava 1051 BWT 005880 12.0 9–15 34 + 35 540x715x500 80 50 1200 0 black WE-40 + Trend / Premium Floor standing

Laava 1201 BWT 005881 15.0 10–18 34 + 35 540x715x500 120 120 1400 0 black WE-40 + Trend / Premium Floor standing

Laava 1501 BWT 005882 15.0 14–24 35 + 35 540x715x500 120 120 1400 0 black WE-40 + Trend / Premium Floor standing

Magma 181 000911 18.0 18–30 48,2 + 80 900x715x520 140 160 1400 0 black WE-50 + Trend / Premium Floor standing

Magma 210 000912 21.0 24–36 49,2 + 80 900x715x520 140 160 1400 0 black WE-50 + Trend / Premium Floor standing

Magma 260 000913 26.0 30–46 50,6 + 80 900x715x520 140 160 1500 0 black WE-50 + Trend / Premium Floor standing

Magma 262 000914 26.0 30–46 50,6 + 80 900x715x520 140 160 1500 0 black WE-50 + Trend / Premium Floor standing

Magma 181 BWT 005883 18.0 18–30 52,2 + 120 900x715x520 140 160 1400 0 black WE-50 + Trend / Premium Floor standing

Magma 210 BWT 005884 21.0 24–36 52,2 + 120 900x715x520 140 160 1400 0 black WE-50 + Trend / Premium Floor standing

Magma 260 BWT 005885 26.0 30–46 54,6 + 120 900x715x520 140 160 1500 0 black WE-50 + Trend / Premium Floor standing

Octa 901 000611 9.0 8–13 35 + 60 560x760x560 25 25 1150 0 chrome WE-40 + Trend / Premium Floor standing

Octa 1051 000612 10.5 9–15 35 + 60 560x760x560 25 25 1150 0 chrome WE-40 + Trend / Premium Floor standing

Octa 1201 000613 12.0 10–18 36 + 60 560x760x560 65 65 1350 0 chrome WE-40 + Trend / Premium Floor standing

Octa 1501 000614 15.0 14–24 37 + 60 560x760x560 65 65 1350 0 chrome WE-40 + Trend / Premium Floor standing

SKLE 901 000901 9.0 8–13 27 + 60 510x700x475 80 80 1200 0 chrome WE-40 + Trend / Premium Floor standing

SKLE 1051 000902 10.5 9–15 28 + 60 510x700x475 80 80 1200 0 chrome WE-40 + Trend / Premium Floor standing

SKLE 1201 000903 12.0 10–18 29 + 60 510x700x475 120 120 1400 0 chrome WE-40 + Trend / Premium Floor standing

SKLE 1501 000904 15.0 14–24 30 + 60 510x700x475 120 120 1400 0 chrome WE-40 + Trend / Premium Floor standing

SKLE 1051 000832 10.5 9–15 28 + 60 510x700x475 80 80 1200 0 chrome WE-40 + Trend / Premium Floor standing

SKLE 1201 000833 12.0 10–18 29 + 60 510x700x475 120 120 1400 0 chrome WE-40 + Trend / Premium Floor standing

SKLE 1501 000834 15.0 14–24 28 + 60 510x700x475 120 120 1400 0 chrome WE-40 + Trend / Premium Floor standing

SKLA 181 000905 18.0 18–30 45,6 + 80 880x700x510 140 160 1400 0 chrome WE-50 + Trend / Premium Floor standing

SKLA 210 000906 21.0 24–36 46,6 + 80 880x700x510 140 160 1400 0 chrome WE-50 + Trend / Premium Floor standing

SKLA 260 000907 26.0 30–45 47,6 + 80 880x700x510 140 160 1500 0 chrome WE-50 + Trend / Premium Floor standing

SKLA 262 000910 26.0 30–46 48,4 + 80 880x700x510 140 160 1500 0 chrome WE-50 + Trend / Premium Floor standing

Saga E 160 D 001822 16.0 16–30 42 + 200 605x850x605 100 100 1250 0 black WE-50 + Trend / Premium Floor standing

Saga E 200 D 001823 20.0 20–40 42 + 200 605x850x605 100 100 1250 0 black WE-50 + Trend / Premium Floor standing

Saga E 240 D 001824 24.0 24–50 43,2 + 200 605x850x605 150 150 1250 0 black WE-50 + Trend / Premium Floor standing

Saga E 160 D 001825 16.0 16–30 42,1 + 200 605x850x605 100 100 1250 0 black WE-50 + Trend / Premium Floor standing

Saga E 200 D 001826 20.0 20–40 43,1 + 200 605x850x605 100 100 1250 0 black WE-50 + Trend / Premium Floor standing

Piccolo 30 TREND BWT 008615 3.0 2–4 8 + 20 Ø 230, H 850 60 60 1050 60 black Trend included Wall-mounted
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HELO STEAM PRO

Available sizes: 9.5/12/14/16 kW
Features:
Standby Function
Automatic fl ush, Safety fl ush
Two aux outputs for fragrance/salt
Ganging with RJ connectors (1+2units)
Resettable highlimit switch
New drain valve
Available Add-on:
Push button for activation from Standby

HELO STEAM

Available sizes: 3.4/4.7/6/7.7 kW
Features:
Two aux outputs for fragrance/salt
Resettable highlimit switch
Available Add-on:
New drain valve
Automatic fl ush

STEAM GENERATORS Helo Steam PRO 
The new Helo Steam Pro generator automatically pre-
vents overheating and dry running, should there be an 
interruption to the water supply. The generator saves time 
on maintenance and down time thanks to its automated 
fi lling function. For added convenience fl ushing and emp-
tying functions are available, as well as the possibility to 
run several units through serial connection.

Helo Steam
The Helo Steam generator for private use is based on the 
newest available technology. It sets a whole new level for 
user interface and reliability. It comes equipped with two 
auxiliary compartments for salt/fragrances for added 
comfort. It is also possible to order it with optional drain 
valve and automatic fl ush functionality.

DIGITAL CONTROL UNITS FOR COMFORT AND CONVENIENCE
Experience a next level steam bath. Combine our new and effi cient 
steam generators with one of our digital control units. Not only can 
you enjoy the luxury and comfort of your own steam bath. You can 
plan ahead and schedule your steam sessions to be an integral and 
natural part of your everyday routine.

Steam   HELO HEATERS
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Steam generators

min/max volume steam room (m3)
Steam Generators Thin wall of glass or plastic Heavy wall of tile, concreat or stone

Product Item no. Power (kW) Steam production (kg/h) Size (WxHxD) with ventilation without ventilation with ventilation without ventilation Available colours Suitable control panel Installation

Helo Steam 002100 3.4 5 636 x 380 x 164 2–6 m3 2–7 m3 2–4 m3 2–5 m3 black Trend or Premium Behind wall

Helo Steam 002101 4.7 6 636 x 380 x 164 3–7 m3 3–8 m3 2–5 m3 2–6 m3 black Trend or Premium Behind wall

Helo Steam 002102 6 8 636 x 380 x 164 4–9 m3 4–13 m3 3–6 m3 3–7 m3 black Trend or Premium Behind wall

Helo Steam 002103 7.7 10 636 x 380 x 164 6–11 m3 6–15 m3 4–8 m3 5–9 m3 black Trend or Premium Behind wall

Helo Steam Pro 002104 9.5 13 636 x 380 x 164 9–13 m3 9–17 m3 6–9 m3 7–11 m3 black Trend or Premium Behind wall

Helo Steam Pro 002105 12 16 636 x 380 x 164 11–18 m3 12–24 m3 8–12 m3 9–16 m3 black Trend or Premium Behind wall

Helo Steam Pro 002106 14 19 636 x 380 x 164 14–22 m3 18–30 m3 10–14 m3 11–17 m3 black Trend or Premium Behind wall

Helo Steam Pro 002107 16 21 636 x 380 x 164 17–25 m3 23–35 m3 12–16 m3 12–18 m3 black Trend or Premium Behind wall

Buying guides Steam   HELO HEATERS
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Control panels & relay boxes Heater accessories
Control panels

Model Item no. For sauna or steam? Suiting sauna 
heater Relay unit needed Suiting steam 

generator 

Premium 001016 Both

Roxx, Rocher, 
Himalaya, SKLE, 
Laava, SKLA, 
Magma, Octa, 
Saga electro

SKLE/Laava - WE40, 
SKLA/Magma - WE50, 
Octa - WE40, 
Saga electro - WE50

Helo Steam, 
Helo Steam PRO

Trend 0043257 Both

Piccolo, Roxx, 
Rocher, Himalaya, 
Pikkutonttu, SKLE, 
Laava, SKLA, 
Magma, Octa, Saga 
electro

SKLE/Laava - WE40, 
SKLA/Magma - WE50, 
Octa - WE40, 
Saga electro - WE50

Helo Steam, 
Helo Steam PRO

Elite 72005030 Both

Roxx, Rocher,
Himalaya, SKLE,
Laava, SKLA,
Magma, Octa,
Saga electro

SKLE/Laava - WE40,
SKLA/Magma - WE50,
Octa - WE40,
Saga electro - WE50

Helo Steam,
Helo Steam PRO

Pure 72001420 Both

Piccolo, Roxx,
Rocher, Himalaya,
Pikkutonttu, SKLE,
Laava, SKLA,
Magma, Octa, 
Saga electro

SKLE/Laava - WE40,
SKLA/Magma - WE50,
Octa - WE40,
Saga electro - WE50

Helo Steam,
Helo Steam PRO

Heater accessosies

Item Item no. Features Technical information

Collar 0038437 Collar for heater integration, suitable for Rocher and 
Himalaya Glass Ø 610 mm x 8 mm

Collar 0038430 Collar for heater integration, suitable for Rocher and 
Himalaya Chrome steel Ø 600mm

Collar 0038431 Collar for heater integration, suitable for Rocher and 
Himalaya Black, Ø 600 mm

Collar 0038438 Collar for heater integration, suitable for Himalaya Black glass, 600 x 600 x 8 mm

Guard rail 002712 Guard rail for Pikkutonttu Stainless steel

Guard rail 002711 Guard rail for Saunatonttu Stainless steel

Feet set 004330 Feet set for Havanna heater black

Sauna rocks 0043020 Sauna rocks for wall-mounted heaters, 20kg

Sauna rocks 0043022 Sauna rocks for fl oor standing heaters, 20kg

Rock Set 000994 Sauna rock cassette for Laava BWT 5 pcs

Rock Set 000993 Sauna rock cassette for Laava without BWT 7 pcs

Rock Set 000995 Sauna rock cassette for Magma BWT 11 pcs

Rock Set 000996 Sauna rock cassette for Magma without BWT 13 pcs

Ceramic Kerkes rocks 4301527 For rock cassettes, Laava BWT 15kg 35mm disks, 10 pcs per rock cassette 
and 10kg tetra rocks to cover rock cassette

Ceramic Kerkes rocks 4301526 For rock cassettes, Laava without BWT 25kg 35mm disks, 10 pcs per rock cassette 
and 10kg tetra rocks to cover rock cassette

Ceramic Kerkes rocks 4301529 For rock cassettes, Magma BWT 50kg 35mm disks, 14 pcs per rock cassette 
and 20kg tetra rocks to cover rock cassette

Ceramic Kerkes rocks 4301528 For rock cassettes, Magma without BWT 55kg 35mm disks, 14 pcs per rock cassette 
and 20kg tetra rocks to cover rock cassette

Relay boxes for sauna heaters

Model Item no. Size WxHxD mm

WE40 001344 390x130x320

WE50 001345 390x130x320

WE51 001350 390x130x320

Buying guides   HELO HEATERS
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-Set temperature and humidity 

-Can create multiple user profi les 

-Control sauna/steam via WiFi and app

-Set different schedules for different week days 

-Set specifi c profi les for specifi c times or dates

-Instant fault notifi cation

CONTROL PANELS
Elite 

Pure
INTUITIVE DESIGN AND FEATURES 
The elegant, compact design of TylöHelo’s Pure control 
panel makes it the go-to choice for those who value 
functionality and simplicity.
The thin black control lets you set the lighting, 
temperature and sauna time easily with only a few 
touches. Of course, choosing the start time up to ten 
hours in advance means you can step into a wonderfully 
hot sauna as soon as you get home (Door contach 
needs to be added). 

Control panels   TYLÖ HEATERS

EFFORTLESS BATHING 
The new control panel Elite from TylöHelo is packed 
with advanced features, thanks to its internal processor 
and operating system. In addition to highly personalized 
settings, the Elite can be individually programmed 
according to your own schedule. 

Add features such as auxiliary fans, fragrance pumps 
or lights – the Elite control panel handles it all with clear 
and concise precision. The 4.5-inch touch screen delivers 
real-time status on every aspect of your sauna and steam 
bath. Naturally, it includes steam and temperature settings 
and local WiFi app-connectivity. 

A CONTROL PANEL FOR MOBILE DEVICES AND 
COMPUTERS 
The user interface, developed for mobile devices and 
personal computers, perfectly emulates that of the 
steam room’s or sauna’s control panel. Through sensible 
engineering, the outcome is highly usable func tionality, 
allowing steam bathers to log on to the control panel 
through the app over their local WiFi network and control 
their sauna and steam bath.

On both the control panel itself and via the app it is 
possible to create and save several different user profi les 
and favourite settings, and set different schedules. 
In commercial settings, it is possible to manage multiple 
units from one point of access, and set unique profi les for 
different locations.

FLAT SURFACE
If you prefer the Elite control panel to be recessed 
in the wall you can add the Elite back box for easy 
in-wall mounting. Item no. 9000 1056
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Control panels for sauna and steam

Model Item no. Size WxHxD mm Features For sauna or steam? Suitable sauna heater Relay box required? Suitable steam generator

Pure 72001420 85x127x12 Thermostat controlled touch control panel, for installation 
inside or outside the sauna or steam room. Both

Sense Pure - included No Steam Home

Sense Combi Pure - included No

Expression Yes, relay box Commercial Lite

Sense Commercial 6–10 kW Yes, relay box Commercial Lite

Sense Commercial 16–20 kW Yes, relay box Commercial

Elite 72005030 85x127x12
The multi-disciplinary control panel is packed with advanced features, thanks to 
its internal processor and operating system. Naturally it includes energy saving 
functions and WiFi/App connectivity.

Both

Sense Elite - included No Steam Home

Sense Combi Elite - included No Steam Commercial

Expression Yes, relay box Commercial Lite

Sense Commercial 6–10 kW Yes, relay box Commercial Lite

Sense Commercial 16–20 kW Yes, relay box Commercial

H1 72001020 80x140x19

H1 is equipped with touch-control and shows temperature and time in operating 
mode. Can be set for start within a 24-hour period and has a running time between 
0–23 hours. Also equipped with a switch for lighting, 12h/24 format and multiple 
languages. Compatible with Tylö’s older heaters Sense Plus, Sense SK (via RB30/60) 
and SDK/SD (via RB30/60).

Both

Combi Compact 4 - included No VA

Expression Yes, relay box RB30 VB

Sense Commercial 6–10 kW Yes, relay box RB30

Sense Commercial 16–20 kW Yes, relay box RB60

H2 72001100 80x140x19

Same functions as the H1. But with the H2 control panel, you can even preset 
the start program for one week in advance complete with repetitions, do trouble-
shooting and control the atmospheric humidity in the sauna room. Compatible with 
Tylö’s older heater Sense Combi. 

Sauna Expression Combi - included Yes, relay box RB45 - included

CC50 71214005 130x190x27

Has a display for time and temperature, switch for lighting and security code 
function. Programmable for 1, 3, 12 and 24 hours or continuous operation. 
0–10 hour preset. Compatible with Tylö’s older heaters Sense Plus, Sense SK (via 
RB30/60) and SDK/SD (via RB30/60).

Both

Expression Yes, relay box RB30 VA

Sense Commercial 6–10 kW Yes, relay box RB30 VB

Sense Commercial 16–20 kW Yes, relay box RB60

TS 30-6 70202038 195x225x89

Thermostatically-controlled panel for Sense Commercial heaters. 
For wall-mounted installation outside the sauna (max. distance 1.8 m). Equipped 
with timer for 6-hour operating time. Compatible with Tylö’s 
older heaters Sense SK, SDK 10 and SD 16.

Sauna

Expression No

Sense Commercial 6–16 kW No

TS 30-12 70212020 195x225x89

Thermostatically-controlled panel for Sense Commercial heaters. 
For wall-mounted installation outside the sauna (max. distance 1.8 m). Equipped 
with timer for 12-hour operating time. Compatible with Tylö’s 
older heaters Sense SK, SDK 10 and SD 16.

Sauna
Expression No

Sense Commercial 6–16 kW No

Control panels & relay boxes

Relay boxes for sauna heaters

Model Item no. Size WxHxD mm

Relay box Commercial Lite 71016014 482x293x75

Relay box Commercial 71016012 482x293x75

Relay box RB30 71016006 260x310x75

Relay box RB45 71016008 307x258x71

Relay box RB60 71016007 305x350x125

Relaybox WE 14 71016010 345x300x125

Buying guides   TYLÖ HEATERS
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There is something very special about a wood burning 
sauna. Here at TylöHelo, we appreciate saunas in all their 
various forms and offer wood burning stoves from Kastor, 
renowned for its world-class quality products.
Our wood burning sauna heaters are designed with 
optimum quality in mind. Not just in terms of physical 
construction, but also for optimum function. Thanks 
to skilful engineering we have succeeded in combining 
modern aesthetics, functionality and a clean burn.

Pleasure and principles
Harnessing fi re for practical use is the basis of our 
existence. With time we have invented ever more effi cient 
methods to get more out of fi re: hotter from hot. Once 
they are fi nished, they are dressed in an elegant and 
polished exterior, ensuring its viewer is not left cold either.

TECHNICAL HIGHLIGHTS 
1. Large, deep stone compartments hold plenty rocks: 
the key to producing billows of soft, rich steam.

2. The combustion is clean and the energy effi ciency 
ratio as high as 70%. As the fl ue gas temperature is kept 
below 600°C, you can choose a Kastor heat class T600 
modular chimney  for safe and easy installation.

3. The door window, made of ceramic glass, is capable 
of withstanding 800°C.

4.  Sturdy doors.

5.  High grade steel used throughout. 

6.  Outer mantle made of stainless zinc-aluminium alloy.

7.  Adjustable legs.

Suitable for domestic use.

EVERY KASTOR 
WOOD BURNING 

STOVE COMES WITH 
A TWO-YEAR 
WARRANTY

WOOD BURNING 
KASTOR HEATERS

Kastor   WOOD BURNING HEATERS
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WOOD BURNING HEATERS
The operating effi ciency of our wood burning heaters is unrivalled, and the 
temperatures of the emitted fl ue gases are low. The effi cient combustion is based 
on the skilled use of heat-retaining materials, optimisation of the sauna stones 
container, and above all our effi cient double combustion technology. 
Your heater will heat up quickly, economically and in an 
environmentally friendly manner. Our heaters that include 
a water tank allow you to adjust how rapidly the water 
heats up according to your preference.

KASTOR SAGA

The Kastor Saga takes wood burning saunas to 
new heights with 130 to 180 kg of exposed stone 
providing soothing heat and steam. The surface of 
the stones makes the stove a delightful focal point. 

KASTOR KARHU/ KARHU VO/VV

With its depth, air control system and reinforced 
door, the Karhu is a safe and strong sauna stove. 
The Karhu VO has a water tank on the right, and 
the Karhu VV has a water tank on the left (as 
viewed from the front). 

Kastor and Helo   WOOD BURNING HEATERS

CHIMNEY BASKET 
The Saga stove’s chimney basket  
can hold 40 kg of stones. 
Measurements: 330 x 600 x 330 mm

The Helo R20 wood burning heater, suitable 
for 8–20 m3 sauna rooms, is available with 
or without a water tank on the front, left or 
right hand sides of the heater. 

HELO R20
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Wood burning heaters Safety distance

Product Art.no Sauna size (m3) Weight heater + 
rocks (kg) Size (WxHxD) Side (mm) Front (mm) Ceiling (mm) Back (mm) Available colours Installation

Helo R20 289075 8–20 45 + 40 435x730x475 300 500 1300 300 *** dark grey Floor standing

Helo R20 ES 289078 8–20 55 + 40 435x730x680 300 500 1300 300 *** dark grey Floor standing

Helo R20 VO 289076 8–20 50 + 40 590x730x475 300/150 * 500 1300 300 *** dark grey Floor standing

Helo R20 VV 289077 8–20 50 + 40 590x730x475 300/150 * 500 1300 300*** dark grey Floor standing

Saga 22 289089 12–22 93 + 130 600x825x585 250 500 1400 250 *** dark grey Floor standing

Saga 22 T** 289097 12–22 115 + 130 600x825x585 250 500 1400 250 *** dark grey Floor standing

Saga 30 289090 20–30 109 + 180 675x930x585 250 500 1400 250 *** dark grey Floor standing

Saga 30 T** 289098 20–30 140 + 180 675x930x585 250 500 1400 250 *** dark grey Floor standing

Karhu Pata 60 089650 – 41 410x775x570 500 500 1000 500*** dark grey Floor standing

Karhu 22 289083 12–22 61 + 30 450x785x485 300 500 1240 300 *** dark grey Floor standing

Karhu 22 VO 289084 12–22 67 + 30 620x785x485 300/150 * 500 1240 300 *** dark grey Floor standing

Karhu 22 VV 289085 12–22 67 + 30 620x785x485 300/150 * 500 1240 300 *** dark grey Floor standing

Karhu 22 T** 289094 12–22 95 + 30 450x785x485 300 500 1240 50 *** dark grey Floor standing

Karhu 30 289086 20–30 84 + 40 490x915x485 300 500 1240 300 *** dark grey Floor standing

Karhu 30 VO 289087 20–30 90 + 40 660x915x485 300/150 * 500 1240 300 *** dark grey Floor standing

Karhu 30 VV 289088 20–30 90 + 40 660x915x485 300/150 * 500 1240 300 *** dark grey Floor standing

Karhu 30 T** 289095 20–30 120 + 40 490x915x485 300 500 1240 50 *** dark grey Floor standing

Karhu 40 289091 30–40 125 + 55 580x925x585 300 500 1300 300 *** dark grey Floor standing

Karhu 40 VO 289092 30–40 131 + 55 740x925x585 300/150* 500 1300 300 *** dark grey Floor standing

Karhu 40 VV 289093 30–40 131 + 55 740x925x585 300/150* 500 1300 300 *** dark grey Floor standing

Karhu 40 T** 289096 30–40 160 + 55 580x925x585 300 500 1300 50 *** dark grey Floor standing

Front frame for T models 091002 chrome

Front frame for T models 098128 black

BUYING GUIDES - Wood burning heaters

  *  Side of water tank.
**  The heater does not 

include the front frame.
***  Do not place on fl ammable 

material without a 
protective base.

Buying guides   WOOD BURNING HEATERS
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Heater accessories

Woodburning accessosies

Item Item no. Features Technical information

Auto clean valve 4310130 Automatic draining valve Automatic draining valve compatible with HNS 
T1, HNS M2, SE steam generators

Steam nozzle 7819604 3 pcs 3.4–4.7 kW 1 pc, 6.0–7.7 kW 2 pcs, 9.5–14.0 
kW 3 pcs

Steam outlet grace 0038956 3 pcs 3.4–4.7 kW 1 pc, 6.0–7.7 kW 2 pcs, 9.5–14.0 
kW 3 pcs

Water hardness test 7015494 5 slips

Citric acid 7819515 Descaling agent for steam generators, 
box contains 80 gr x 50 pcs

Adapter 096119 Reversal adapter for chimney heater 
(114/127.5mm)

Chimney set 100015 Kastor Chimney set, H=1500 mm, Ø130mm. 
Stainless steel.

Chimney set 100010 Helo Chimney set, H=1500mm, Ø115 mm. 
Stainless steel

Insulated extension pipe 100016 Insulated extension pipe 500mm. Ø130mm. 
Stainless steel.

Insulated extension pipe 100017 Insulated extension pipe 1000mm. Ø130mm. 
Stainless steel.

Uninsulated extension pipe 100141 Uninsulated extension pipe 500mm. Ø130mm. 
Stainless steel.

Uninsulated extension pipe 100140 Uninsulated extension pipe 1000mm. Ø130mm. 
Stainless steel.

Insulated extension pipe 100011 Insulated extension pipe 500mm. Ø115mm. 
Stainless steel.

Insulated extension pipe 100012 Insulated extension pipe 1000mm. Ø115mm. 
Stainless steel.

Uninsulated extension pipe 100112 Uninsulated extension pipe 500mm. Ø115mm. 
Stainless steel.

Uninsulated extension pipe 100111 Uninsulated extension pipe 1000mm. Ø115mm. 
Stainless steel.

Uninsulated angle tube 100143 Uninsulated angle tube 45°, Ø130mm. 
Stainless steel.

Woodburning accessories cont.

Item Item no. Features Technical information

Sauna rocks 0043022 Sauna rocks for fl oor standing heaters, 20kg

Angle tube 100114 Uninsulated angle tube 45°, Ø115mm. Stainless steel.

Angle tube 100115 Uninsulated angle tube 90°, Ø115mm. Stainless steel.

Damper 100144 Damper for Chimney set Ø130 mm. Stainless steel.

Damper 100116 Damper for Chimney set Ø115mm. Stainless steel.

Covering plate 100146 Covering plate for angle tubes Ø130 mm/45°.

Covering plate 100145 Covering plate for angle tubes Ø130 mm/90°.

Ceiling seal 100137 Ceiling seal (extra protection against humidity)

Chimney heater 100135 Stainless steel, 22 litres, effective lenght 640 mm, 
uninsulated, for Ø115mm pipe

Safety wall 289079 For HELO R20 heater, 540 x 565 x 760 (WxDxH)

Safety wall 289080 For HELO R20/V heater, 695 x 565 x 760 (WxDxH)

Safety wall 289081 For HELO R20/ES heater, 540 x 770 x 760 (WxDxH)

Safety wall 289101 For KARHU 22 heater, 565 x 595 x 830 (WxDxH)

Safety wall 289099 For KARHU 22/V heater, 730 x 595 x 830 (WxDxH)

Safety wall 289049 For KARHU 30 heater, 610 x 595 x 970 (WxDxH)

Safety wall 289100 For KARHU 30/V heater, 770 x 595 x 970 (WxDxH)

Safety wall 289050 For KARHU 40 heater, 690 x 685 x 970 (WxDxH)

Safety wall 289102 For KARHU 40/V heater, 850 x 685 x 970 (WxDxH)

Saga Chimney Cage 289041 Saga Chimney Cage, W330 x H600 x D330 mm, 
holds 40kg rocks

Safety plate 289051 For Saga 22/30 and Karhu 40/PATA 60 heaters. 
607 x 607 x 70 (WxDxH).

Safety plate 091004 For HELO R20 and Karhu 22/30 heaters. 
607 x 607 x 70 (WxDxH).

Nokipois 091100 Nokipois cleaner for glass hatches in heaters and 
fi replaces, 500ml

Buying guides   WOOD BURNING HEATERS
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WHY NOT GIVE YOUR WHOLE 
BATHROOM A SPA MAKEOVER!

ACCESSORIES
Our sauna accessories are designed to work together with and match your sauna or steam room 
from TylöHelo. We give you scope to adapt both your sauna and steam room to suit your indi-
vidual requirements with the products on offer. You will find a large number of sauna and steam 
accessories to make your experience complete.
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Sauna   ACCESSORIES

SAUNA ACCESSORIES

FIXED HEADREST 
Headrest made of narrow wooden slats. 37.5 x 27 x 8 cm. 
Alder  Item no. 9008 1016  
Aspen  Item no. 9008 1014  

ADJUSTABLE SAUNA HEADREST
Height adjustable. 42.5 x 37.5 x 7 cm. 
Alder  Item no. 9008 1012     
Aspen  Item no. 9008 1010  

VENTILATION HATCH B
Fits over the air outlet inside the 
sauna to regulate air fl ow. 
Size: 14 x 37.5 cm.   
Aspen  Item no. 9018 1036  

VENTILATION GRILLE B
Size: 14 x 22 cm.   
Aspen  Item no. 9018 1040  

STRIP PACKAGE
Contains three strips of light aspen, measuring 12 x 43 x 2400 mm. 
Suitable as a door lining, internal or external ceiling strip, etc. 
Item no. 9103 1575   

THRESHOLD
Suitable for DGB and DGL doors with door widths 7 and 8. 
Size: 30 x 92 mm.  
DGL/DGB width 7 spruce  Item no. 9103 1560
DGL width 7 aspen  Item no. 9103 1561 
Broad DGB width 8 spruce Item no. 9103 1565
DGL width 8 aspen  Item no. 9103 1566

HEATER GUARD
6–8 V  Wall-mounted heater guard
6.6–8 kW.  Item no. 9000 1002

10–20 V  Wall-mounted heater guard
10.7–20 kW.  Item no. 9000 1012

6–8 H Corner-mounted heater guard. 
6.6-8 kW.  Item no. 9000 1003

10–20 H Corner-mounted heater guard 
10.7-20 kW.  Item no. 9000 1013

SAUNA OIL 1L
For treating benches and other 
wood surfaces in the sauna. 
Covers approx. 6 m2.    
Item no. 9002 2050 

LEGS FOR SENSE
Legs for all Sense sauna heaters. 
Color black.   
Sense 6/8/10  Item no. 9000 1060
Sense Combi 6/8/10 Item no. 9000 1061

STEAM DISTRIBUTOR COMMERCIAL
The Tylö Steam Distributor Commercial improves the distribution of 
steam in your sauna room. Specially designed for the sauna heater 
Sense Commercial 10-20 kW. Item no. 9002 9263  

TYLÖ SAUNA STONE
Natural stones of black diabase that tolerate rapid heating and cooling. 

Tylö Sauna stones Mini Compact 7 kg
Suitable for our Sense Sport heaters. 
Item no. 9014 1005  

Tylö Sauna stones 14 kg One carton (approx. 14 kg) 
is suffi cient for our Expression heaters. Sense 
Commercial 10-20 heaters requires two cartons. 
Item no. 9014 1000  

Tylö Sauna stones 20 kg
This is a suitable volume for our heaters Sense 6.6-
10.5 kW and Sense Combi 6.6-10.5 kW. 
Item no. 9014 1050  

Add a fragrance to your sauna to stimulate your senses. Peppermint and citrus pick your moods up, eucalyptus is refreshing and helps against colds, 
lavender has a relaxing effect.

ESSENTIAL OILS
100% essential oils. Release invigorating scents 
in your sauna. 10 ml/bottle
Eukalyptus Item no. 9002 4080 

Peppermint Item no. 9002 4084

Lavender Item no.  9002 4082 

Citrus Item no.  9002 4086

FRAGRANCE COLLECTION, 4-PACK 10 ml/bottle.
Item no. 9002 4100

ESSENTIAL OILS
Concentrate of natural fragrances specially 
produced for our Tylö Fresh fragrance 
dispenser for saunas and steam baths.  
250 ml/bottle. 
Eukalyptus Item no. 9002 4040   

Peppermint Item no. 9002 4044  

Lavender Item no.  9002 4042    

Citrus Item no.  9002 4046
CONCENTRATED 
FRAGRANCES
For earlier models of Tylö Sauna Fresh and 
Stream Fresh. 250 ml/bottle. 
Eukalyptus Item no. 9002 4060  

Peppermint Item no. 9002 4064  

Lavender Item no.  9002 4062   

Citrus Item no.  9002 4066

SALT
Salt from Himalaya functions as an air cleaner in your sauna. Just 
place some salt rocks on the grill or lid of your BWT heater, or put 
the smaller salt granules in the tank. It gives you a fresh and healthy 
atmosphere that is especially good for your skin and your airways. 
Himalayan Pink Salt Granules 1 kg Item no. 3817478

Himalayan Pink Salt Rocks 1 kg Item no. 3817479

HELO ROCK SET
Ceramic stones for commercial use are made 
of clay that can be heated up to 1300 °C.

Helo Sauna rock cassette for Laava BWT, 5 pcs
Item no. 000994 

Helo Sauna rock cassette for Laava without BWT, 
7 pcs
Item no. 000993 

Helo Sauna rock cassette for Magma BWT, 11 pcs
Item no. 000995  

Helo Sauna rock cassette for Magma without BWT, 
13 pcs
Item no. 000996

Helo Ceramic Kerkes rocks For rock cassettes, 
Laava without BWT 
Item no. 004301526

Helo Ceramic Kerkes rocks 
For rock cassettes, Laava BWT 
Item no. 004301527

Helo Ceramic Kerkes rocks For rock cassettes, 
Magma without BWT 
Item no. 004301528

Helo Ceramic Kerkes rocks 
For rock cassettes, Magma BWT 
Item no. 004301529

HELO SAUNA STONES
”Olivine dolerite” is a hard stone material which is formed uneven so air pockets can be created 
between the stones.
Helo Sauna stones 20 kg. Under 100 mm. 
Wall mounted. Item no. 0043020

Helo Sauna stones 20 kg. Larger than 100 mm. 
For fl oor mounted and commercial heaters.
Item no. 0043022
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CLASSIC Light wood and stainless steel. PREMIUM PRO 
These are products to chose if you have a professional sauna or just want really high quality products that lasts.

PRO ACCESSORIES
Stainless steel accessories. 
Bucket pro Item no. 9004 1060
Hygrometer/Thermometer pro Item no. 9004 1062 

SHOWER BARREL
10-litre shower barrel with automatic water refi ll for a 
refreshing cool-down after your sauna. 
Height with chain: 630 mm. 
Item no. 9002 9050  

PREMIUM BLONDE Aluminium and light wood. PREMIUM DARK Aluminium and dark wood.   

DARK ACCESSORIES    
Hygrometer/Thermometer Item no. 9015 2780  

Hygrometer Item no. 9015 2778

Thermometer Item no. 9015 2776

Hourglass Item no. 9015 2782

Towel rack Item no. 9015 2784

Bucket Item no. 9015 2774

Ladle Item no. 9015 2772

BLONDE ACCESSORIES    
Hygrometer/Thermometer Item no. 9015 2047   

Hygrometer Item no. 9015 2037

Thermometer Item no. 9015 2027

Hourglass Item no. 9015 2052

Towel rack Item no. 9015 2072  

Bucket Item no. 9015 2004

Ladle Item no. 9015 2014

DARK
GIFT 

PACKAGE

BLONDE
GIFT 

PACKAGE

DARK GIFT PACKAGE
Contains ladle, bucket, fragrance, hygro/thermo.
Item no. 9015 2900  

BLONDE GIFT PACKAGE
Contains ladle, bucket, fragrance, hygro/thermo.
Item no. 9015 2896    

CLASSIC GIFT PACKAGE
Contains classic bucket, ladle, hygrometer/thermo meter 
and sauna fragrance.
Item no. 9015 2898   

Sauna   ACCESSORIES

CLASSIC
GIFT 

PACKAGE

CLASSIC ACCESSORIES    
Bucket Item no. 9004 1022

Ladle Item no. 9012 1022

Hygrometer/Thermometer Item no. 9015 2813    

Thermometer Item no. 9015 2823
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Sauna   ACCESSORIES

SAUNA LED LIGHTING
Includes lighting strips and transformer. Can be installed either inside or 
outside the sauna (not in the ceiling). Warm-white glow. Voltage 12 V. 
IP 54. Transformer LED 12 V DC 20 W.  

LED Length 1 x 500 mm. 2,4 Watt. Item no. 9001 1440  

LED Length 2 x 500 mm. 4,8 Watt.Item no. 9001 1442

LED Length 3 x 500 mm. 7,2 Watt. Item no. 9001 1444   

LED Length 4 x 500 mm. 9,6 Watt. Item no. 9001 1446

LED Length 5 x 500 mm. 12 Watt. Item no. 9001 1448

OPUS 200 H135
Sauna lamp for wall/ceiling. E27, 40 W ceiling, 60 W wall, 230 V, 
IP 44, matt opalescent glass. Diameter 200 mm, height 135 mm.  

Item no. 9001 1094  

OPUS 100 H100
Sauna lamp for wall. G9, 25 W, 
230 V, IP 44, matt opalescent glass. 
Diameter 100 mm, 
height 100 mm.  

Item no. 9001 1090   

LED DOWNLIGHT
For ceiling installation. Warm-
white glow (3200-3500 K), 1.2 W 
output. Height 30 mm, ø 60 mm. 
Supplied in pairs including 
transformer to handle up to 
7 downlights. IP class 68.  

2 including transformer
Item no. 9001 1089   

1 excluding transformer
Item no. 9001 1088  

LIGHT ON HALOGEN
Sauna lamp for wall/ceiling. GU10, 
35 W, 230 V, IP 44. Diameter 
100 mm, height 115 mm.
Item no. 9001 1003  

TRANSFORMER 12 V/210W
200-240 V~/12 V max. 210 W. 
Can be connected to a 7 m lighting 
strip or 42 x 5 W bulbs (Downlight). 
Item no. 9090 1015   

TRANSFORMER 12 V/60W
As above, but for max. 60 W.
Item no. 9090 1020

LAMP SHADE ASPEN
Decorative aspen lamp shade, 
spreads a gentle glow in the 
sauna. Fits our 40 W lamps.  

Aspen-V Wall-mounted. 
50 x 28 x 15 cm. 
Item no. 9009 1010    

Aspen-H Corner-mounted. 
50 x 34 x 8 cm.  
Item no. 9009 1011  

DOWNLIGHT LED 0.66W 
SAUNA 6ST
Downlight in brushed steel, incl. 
transformer, that creates a warm 
glow. (2700K).  

Item no. 9001 1099  

LED DOWNLIGHTS
Downlight Item no. 9001 1096     

Downlight with Halogen LED adapter
Item no. 9001 1098     

SAUNA LAMP 40 W
For wall mounting. White lamp 
holder E14. IP 55. Max 40 W. 
Diameter 90 mm, height 170 mm.  

Item no. 9001 1000  

RGB LIGHTING
Ready-made package containing LED strip RGB 2 x 1.91 m, transformer 
and remote control.

Item no. 9001 1360   

RUBEN SKY LED
The included control gives you a choice of seven pre-installed 
programmes or the option of creating your own programme with as 
many as 20 colour changes. Cable connections, 180 mm mounting 
sleeves and electronic equipment are included. Can also be synchronised 
with lighting behind the backrest. 

Ruben Sky 20 Number: 20. 
11.6 W output. Item no. 9001 1072    

Ruben Sky 30 Number: 30. 
17.4 W output. Item no. 9001 1074   

Ruben Sky 40 Number: 40. 
23.2 W output. Item no. 9001 1076   

Ruben Sky 60 Number: 60. 
34.8 W output. Item no. 9001 1078 

LIGHTING STRIPS
Installed behind the backrest for 
pleasant, subdued lighting in sauna 
or steam room. Can be cut to size. 
12 V. Connect to 12 V transformer. 
IP 65.  

Lighting strip 38 Length 38 cm. 12 W 
output. Item no. 9001 1190    

Lighting strip 50 Length 50 cm. 15 W 
output. Item no. 9001 1192    

Lighting strip 90 Length 90 cm. 27 W 
output. Item no. 9001 1194    

Lighting strip 190 Length 190 cm. 
57 W output. Item no. 9001 1196  

LED LIGHT STRIP
Developed to allow for more 
subtle lighting effects. 12 V DC. 
Dimmable. Warm white 3000K.   

LED 38CM 12V/DC 0.16w
Item no. 9001 1350    

LED 50CM 12V/DC 0.25w
Item no. 9001 1352    

LED 90CM 12V/DC 0.50w
Item no. 9001 1354    

LED 190CM 12V/DC 1.20w
Item no. 9001 1356     

LED made-to-measure 12V/DC 1 w/m
Price on request

TRANSFORMER LED 0-20W
200-240 V ~/12 V. Max. load 20 
W. NB: The transformer must 
always be installed outside the 
sauna. Suitable for E90, E28 and 
LED light strip. LED transformer 
dimmable on the secondary side. 

Item no. 9090 1030    

TRANSFORMER LED 3-6W
230V~/9-18V. Max. load 6 W. 
NB: The transformer must always 
be installed outside the sauna. 
Suitable for Tylö LED downlights. 
IP class 21. 

Item no. 9090 1022    

TRANSFORMER LED 6-18W
LED TRANSFORMER 230V~/
18-52V. Max. load 18 W. Dimmable. 
NB: The transformer must always 
be installed outside the sauna. 
Suitable for Tylö LED downlights. 
IP class 21. 

Item no. 9090 1024   

TRANSFORMER LED 0-4W
240V~/0.5-10.5V. Max. load 4 W. 
NB: The transformer must always 
be installed outside the sauna. 
Suitable for Tylö LED downlights. 
IP class 65.  

Item no. 9090 1026     

DOOR CONTACT
Prevents unintentional start-up of the 
sauna by remote control if the sauna 
door is open.

Item no. 9090 8035    

A

BLOUDSPEAKERS
Steam and heat-resistant design.  

Speaker A  For installation under the lower bench. 
Installation size: diameter 117 mm, depth 60 mm. Item no. 9080 2000  

Speaker B  For surface mounting. 
Size 230 x 145 mm, depth 165 mm. Item no. 9080 3002

EXTERNAL SWITCH 3V
On/off switch to control the sauna from 
locations other than where the control 
panel is installed. Fits H1, H2, H1 PRO.

Item no. 9090 8047     

EXTERNAL SWITCH 12V
On/off switch to control the sauna from 
locations other than where the control 
panel is installed. Fits Elite and Pure.

Item no. 9090 8048  
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STEAM BATH ACCESSORIES

WATER SOFTENER 
PREMIER COMPACT
Item no. 9090 8027    

Water softening salt (3-PACK) 
Item no. 9090 3005

BAHIA HOME AND PRO STEAM OUTLET
The Bahia steam outlet is the obvious choice for form, function and 
aesthetics. Tempered safety glass design with Corian® or high-gloss 
plastic. 

BAHIA PRO
Tempered safety glass and Corian® Size: B: 500 mm H: 300 mm. 
Item no. 9002 9252   

BAHIA HOME
Tempered safety glass and high-gloss plastic Size: B: 280 mm H: 180 mm. 
Item no. 9002 9254

STEAM OUTLET GRACE
Steam head with integral dispenser for Tylö fragrances. 
Connect to the steam generator’s steam pipe. Item no. 9002 9250  

FRAGRANCE PUMP
Available as an option for your steam 
generator and connects simply to the 
outlet pipe. Add any 5-litre concentrated 
fragrance. 
Item no. 9090 8012    

CONCENTRATED FRAGRANCES/5L
Suitable for professional use.   

Eukalyptus Item no. 9002 4000

Peppermint Item no. 9002 4004

Lavender Item no. 9002 4002  

Citrus Item no. 9002 4006 

PICK A 
FRAGRANCE 

FOR YOUR 
FRAGRANCE-

PUMP

SOUND SYSTEM FOR STEAM ROOM
Enhance your experience with a specially-designed sound system. 
Item no. 9080 2010     

DOMES
Turn your shower into a steam bath with a one-piece dome in special- 
grade plastic with assembly profi les of natural anodised aluminium. Made 
to measure (TK special). Max. length 200 cm. Domes can be fi tted with 
profi les and doors. Contact a Tylö dealer for made-to-measure orders.

CORIAN BENCH (Stool)
Ergonomic and easily portable stool. 
Size: 660 x 310 x 450 mm (LxDxH).
Item no. 9607 5060      

CORIAN BENCH
Hardwearing and hygienic bench for larger steam rooms.  
Bench 1545 
Size: 1545 x 600 x 450 mm (LxDxH).
Item no. 9607 5050  

Bench 1945 
Size: 1945 x 600 x 450 mm (LxDxH).
Item no. 9607 5052  

Bench 2345 
Size: 2345 x 600 x 450 mm (LxDxH).
Item no. 9607 5054 

SERVICE SECTION 778
Vacuum-formed, special-grade 
white plastic with thermostatically-
controlled mixer tap, handheld 
shower head, riser rail and shelf 
compartments. This section can 
be ordered in place of a wall/seat 
section for an extra charge.

EXCELLENT BENCH
A more standard alternative in 
aluminium.  

Bench 1545 
Size: 1545 x 610 x 460 mm (LxDxH).
Item no. 9607 5044  

Bench 1945
Size: 1945 x 610 x 460 mm (LxDxH).
Item no. 9607 5046  

Bench 2345 
Size: 2345 x 610 x 460 mm (LxDxH). 
Item no. 9607 5048

STEAM LIGHT + TRANSFORMER
STEAM LIGHT A
Exclusive wall light for steam rooms.
Item no. 9090 1000    

Transformer steam light A, 24V 
Transformer (type Steam Trans 24 V). 
200-240 V-/24 V, max. 210 W.
Item no. 9090 1010

Transformer 12 V/210W  
200-240 V~/12 V max. 210 W. 
Size: 106 x 136 x 93 mm (WxLxH) 

Item no. 9090 1015  

Transformer 12 V/60W As above, but 
for max. 60 W. Size: 73 x 124 x 61 mm 
(WxLxH). 57 W output. 
Item no. 9090 1020

STEAM ROOM LIGHT
Item no. 3815002      

DESCALING AGENT 
PRIVATE 0.5L
Liquid descaling agent for Tylö’s 
products that require descaling.
Item no. 9090 3002    

DESCALING AGENT 
PROFESSIONAL 5L
Liquid descaling agent for Tylö’s 
products that require descaling, 
for professional use.
Item no. 9090 3012      

SOLVENT 1-PACK
For descaling of water tanks. 
Item no. 9090 3000        

SOLVENT 50-PACK
For descaling of water tanks, 
large pack of 50.
Item no.  9090 3007          

SOLVENT SULFAMIC 5KG
Descaling agent for professional 
use.
Item no.   9090 3010            

CITRIC ACID
Item no. 7819515               

WATER HARDNESS TEST
Item no. 7015494      

CONTAINER FOR ESSENCE 
PUMP 20L
Item no. 0038132 

ADAPTER FOR CONTAINER
Item no. 0038131            

More accessories at tylohelo.com

Steam   ACCESSORIES
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